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S.no Roll no Name Course Exam fees 2021-2022
1 20/0035 Sanaa Batra  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
2 20/2097 SURABHI GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
3 20/1886 Lhamo Richoe  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
4 20/0124 HIMANI VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
5 20/0019 ANUSHKA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
6 20/0057 Palak Singla  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
7 20/0017 LABHANSHI MITTAL  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
8 20/0288 TAANYA UPADHYAY  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
9 20/0050 KHUSHI CHOPRA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
10 20/2107 Shivatmika Shukul  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
11 20/1783 Priyanshi  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
12 20/0034 Deeksha Harit  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
13 20/2103 SIRISHA SUBRAMANIUM  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
14 20/0026 Harshdeep kaur  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
15 20/0252 Nishita  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
16 20/1577 Sakshi  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
17 20/0058 Minhaz Hussain Borah  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
18 20/1528 ANUSHKA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
19 20/2006 Mansi yadav  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
20 20/0049 BHOOMI CHAWLA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
21 20/0101 Ishita Arora  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
22 20/1663 Tanishka Tanwar  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
23 20/0060 Avleen kaur  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
24 20/1511 Snigdha Sood  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
25 20/0025 Akansha Choudhary  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
26 20/1109 DEEPIKA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
27 20/0512 Hrishika Chaubey  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
28 20/0032 Jasmine Kaur  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
29 20/0737 MUSKAN GONDAYN  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
30 20/1231 Akanksha Soni  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
31 20/0697 Anjlee Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
32 20/1527 DIKANSHI JAMAL PURIYA B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
33 20/1593 SYED FARHA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
34 20/2053 AAS KAUR  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
35 20/1787 Plaksha  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
36 20/0030 Vidhi Talwar  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
37 20/0147 PALLAVI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
38 20/0314 AAKRITI SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
39 20/1275 ASSA KOMUT  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
40 20/1264 sanskriti  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
41 20/0196 Khushi Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
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42 20/1339 PALLAVI NIMBAPPA HONKANADAVAR B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
43 20/1998 KANISHKA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
44 20/1658 Chetna  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
45 20/1657 Khushi Arora  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
46 20/0116 GAYATRI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
47 20/0121 Manvi Nagpal  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
48 20/0024 Kajal  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
49 20/0130 Santushti Anand  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
50 20/0020 Preeti  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
51 20/2062 TEENA GARG  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1210
52 20/1699 AARUSHI KATYAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
53 20/1995 DIVYA JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
54 20/2023 smriti sharma  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
55 20/0174 DIVYA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
56 20/2009 ANUSHKA SINGHAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
57 20/2094 Pooja Joshi  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
58 20/1856 Khushi Rathee  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
59 20/1187 Kirti  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
60 20/1500 Riddhi Ganeriwal  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
61 20/2095 MIMANSHA SHANDILYA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
62 20/0894 SHUBHANGINI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
63 20/0330 SWATHI P KRISHNAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
64 20/2099 Garima Kalra  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
65 20/0796 SUKANYA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
66 20/2019 Priya Sethi  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
67 20/0728 Shikha  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
68 20/2093 Ashwathy Dasan  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
69 20/1960 Lakshya  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
70 20/1127 Pooja  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
71 20/1968 RIYA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
72 20/1497 SHREYA GARG  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
73 20/1784 Sandhya  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
74 20/1654 Charul  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
75 20/1594 ISHIKA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
76 20/0163 Shally Chhillar  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
77 20/1981 Meghna suyal  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
78 20/2024 Shruti Mittal  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
79 20/1499 Sinchen Jain  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
80 20/2092 YUKTA SHIV LAKHANI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
81 20/2096 SANJANA JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
82 20/1759 Diksha  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
83 20/1538 SUHANA GARG  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
84 20/1064 Teena  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
85 20/0812 Sneh  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
86 20/1695 Isha Tanwar  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
87 20/2016 ESHA GUHA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
88 20/1285 KHUSHI CHOUHAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
89 20/1336 Pranjali Bhushan  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
90 20/1381 Rachna  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610



91 20/2008 VIDHI SINGHAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
92 20/1975 Rhythm Vats  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
93 20/1971 VRINDA CHADHA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
94 20/0694 MANIBHA CHAUHAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
95 20/1965 YASHASVI BISHT  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
96 20/1909 NANDITA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
97 20/1025 Ritu Negi  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
98 20/2058 SHIVA DHATRIE PANDEY  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
99 20/0800 Simran  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610

100 20/0937 JYOTI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
101 20/0928 Falak shokeen  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
102 20/0811 Radhika Narang  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
103 20/0841 Anjali Mehra  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
104 20/1982 Hema  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
105 20/0778 Twinkle Panchal  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
106 20/1696 Gitanjali khanna  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
107 20/1980 AYANIKA DE  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
108 20/1988 RIYA SINGHANIA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
109 20/1985 Parul Chawla  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
110 20/2010 Prerna Singh  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
111 20/0172 NANCY KAUSHIK  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
112 20/0775 Madhvi Dubey  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
113 20/0930 Malayaka Shankar  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
114 20/0725 SHIVIKA KHANNA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
115 20/0781 Ashmita Kotnala  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
116 20/0845 CHARU SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
117 20/2022 NIKITA JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
118 20/2091 Manisha Gupta  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
119 20/1055 JANNAT SHAHANEY  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
120 20/1882 Muskan Rohilla  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 610
121 20/0568 Nidhi  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
122 20/2071 PURNIMA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
123 20/0316 ANUSHKA ANIRUDHA KUMAR B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
124 20/0305 Khushi Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
125 20/0250 Isha Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
126 20/0686 KANIKA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
127 20/0156 Puhup Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
128 20/0167 Fatima ansari  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
129 20/0467 VAISHALI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
130 20/0197 Princi Rai  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
131 20/0227 Anshika  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
132 20/0595 SUMATI CHAWLA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
133 20/0638 SHEFALI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
134 20/2002 PALLAVI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
135 20/0165 Sakshi Tripathi  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
136 20/1945 Mehak chhabra  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
137 20/2083 HEMA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
138 20/0983 SANDHYA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
139 20/0689 Chanchal  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610



140 20/0149 Eeya Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
141 20/0180 Shruti jha  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
142 20/1799 RATN PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
143 20/1290 SIMRAN KHARI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
144 20/0422 Yashita Madan  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
145 20/1492 Sameeksha Kumar laswai  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
146 20/0175 Dimple  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
147 20/0230 Sanjana Ghorui  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
148 20/0679 Mahima  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
149 20/0394 Anshika Jain  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
150 20/1218 Tashi Palmo  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
151 20/0245 Aditi Garg  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
152 20/0283 NIKITA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
153 20/1496 GIRIKA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
154 20/1240 Kavita  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
155 20/0176 HARSHA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
156 20/1205 KAJAL KUMARI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
157 20/1956 Anshu  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
158 20/0214 Samridhi Khanduja  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
159 20/0399 Twinkle  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
160 20/0228 SHRUTI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
161 20/0705 Salony Priya  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 610
162 20/1129 Siya  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
163 20/0070 SANCHITA MAITRI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
164 20/0085 Muskan Maurya  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
165 20/0093 Priyanka Lai  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
166 20/1108 Ritika kalhia  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
167 20/0695 Anjali Bhagat  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
168 20/1037 Nitya Choudhary  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
169 20/0133 NEHA BANKURA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
170 20/1848 Sanchi jain  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
171 20/1046 ANJALI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
172 20/1085 Prerna Bisht  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
173 20/0022 NILU SINHA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
174 20/0413 Harshita Rao  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
175 20/0080 Riya  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
176 20/0061 Swarnali Karmakar  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
177 20/0219 Frooti kumari  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
178 20/0082 Sneha Sengupta  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
179 20/0609 Manisha Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
180 20/0317 INDU  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
181 20/0374 Cherry chaudhary  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
182 20/0788 Payal Rani  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
183 20/0701 Parul lohat  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
184 20/1709 LAIBA NOOR  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
185 20/0513 DOLLY  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
186 20/1544 ISHIKA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
187 20/0189 Diksha Manglik  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
188 20/1798 Varsha Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810



189 20/1367 Anisha kumari  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
190 20/1049 NIKITA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
191 20/0008 AARUSHI SAPRA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
192 20/1532 Vedika shukla  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
193 20/0229 Rajni  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
194 20/1038 Supriya Jain  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
195 20/0048 Srotaswini Hazarika  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
196 20/0350 DOROTHI DAS  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
197 20/2101 Jyoti Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
198 20/1964 Naina vimal  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
199 20/0213 Daniya Sultan  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
200 20/1507 Ome Neyi Padung  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
201 20/1889 Prashasti Sachan  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
202 20/1662 Anushka Garg  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
203 20/0604 DISHITA PRASAD  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
204 20/0484 Aayushi  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
205 20/1810 V Sree Gayatri Nainar  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
206 20/0887 Bafrailu ngadong  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
207 20/0241 Shreya pal  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
208 20/0487 Palak Namdev  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
209 20/1223 Komal  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
210 20/0092 Shagun Pal  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
211 20/1099 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VERMA B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
212 20/0553 Mitanshi Maheshwari  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
213 20/0548 Rashmi Lohani  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
214 20/1416 RANI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
215 20/1077 Hena Parvin  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
216 20/0263 MONIKA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
217 20/0344 Mehak saxena  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 810
218 20/1824 NIDHI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
219 20/0415 MEGHA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
220 20/0203 Shivani  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
221 20/0265 MANJU  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
222 20/0284 Shreshya Pandey  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
223 20/0539 PURVI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
224 20/0657 Shivani  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
225 20/0666 POOJA PATEL  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
226 20/0632 POOJA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
227 20/1935 PRIYANKAA DHAWAN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
228 20/0751 Nitika  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
229 20/1151 Muskan  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
230 20/0926 Anushka verma  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
231 20/0312 ANAMIKA PANDEY  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
232 20/0707 KANISHKA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
233 20/0237 Kashish kakkar  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
234 20/0397 Anjali  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
235 20/0571 Barkha  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
236 20/0390 Mohini  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
237 20/0391 Neha Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610



238 20/0226 KAVITA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
239 20/1173 AKANKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
240 20/0403 Kiran  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
241 20/0623 PINKY KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
242 20/0613 POOJA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
243 20/0206 ANSHIKA MAHESHWARI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
244 20/0286 khushi  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
245 20/1126 PUSHPA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
246 20/0365 RIYA KASHYAP  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
247 20/0545 EKTA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
248 20/1929 AARTI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
249 20/1743 Khushboo  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
250 20/0355 PRIYANHI BANSAL  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
251 20/0460 Ankita kumari  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
252 20/0953 Nisha upadhayay  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
253 20/0629 Kamini Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
254 20/0496 Akansha mishra  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
255 20/1677 MAZDA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
256 20/0387 Sonali  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
257 20/0625 SANJANA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
258 20/0626 Shradha Gupta  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
259 20/1914 Mabina  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
260 20/0211 Harshita  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
261 20/0805 Srishti  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
262 20/0630 ISHA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
263 20/1060 POOJA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
264 20/0432 AKRITI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
265 20/0931 Shashi  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
266 20/1096 Kishori Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 610
267 20/0246 Shruti  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
268 20/1991 ANSHIKA DEVI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
269 20/0542 TANYA KHANNA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
270 20/0308 VINITA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
271 20/0372 Kusum  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
272 20/0190 Drishti  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
273 20/0088 KAJAL BHARDWAJ  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
274 20/0148 ALKA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
275 20/0115 MAMTA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
276 20/0504 SAMRIDHI ARORA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
277 20/0384 Harshita Tripathi  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
278 20/0104 Renu  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
279 20/0332 Jasmine Mahindroo  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
280 20/0663 Anupriya Gupta  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
281 20/0336 RICHA PRABHAT  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
282 20/0414 SHILPA BRAHAM  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
283 20/0667 KHUSHI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
284 20/0622 Anita  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
285 20/0377 SEEMA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
286 20/0685 ADITI CHOUDHARY  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610



287 20/0498 SHIKHA SHEORAN  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
288 20/0120 Siddhi  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
289 20/0562 Vanikaa Dhoundiyal  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
290 20/0597 Deepika Dahiya  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
291 20/0358 Laxmi  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
292 20/0307 Simran Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
293 20/0356 Manpreet Kaur  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
294 20/0097 Vanshika Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
295 20/0652 BHANU PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
296 20/0614 Akanksha Dabral  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
297 20/0462 Deeksha Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
298 20/0181 Naina Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
299 20/0392 Priyanka Pandey  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
300 20/0114 SHIVANGI SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
301 20/1954 BHAWNA KATARIA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
302 20/0530 SONIYA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
303 20/0463 Divya Chaudhary  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
304 20/0588 JAISHREE MEHRA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
305 20/0497 Komal  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
306 20/0643 Ishita kumari  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
307 20/0616 Suprita Mishra  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
308 20/0112 Aarju morya  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
309 20/0452 Tannu Singh  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
310 20/0581 SALONI SILMANA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
311 20/0401 Sanjana Anand  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
312 20/0346 Smita pant  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
313 20/0234 RAFAT  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
314 20/0129 Arshi  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
315 20/2067 Monika Tomar  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
316 20/0074 Tanisha  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
317 20/0641 Batetok Yoyu  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
318 20/0631 Isha Goel  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
319 20/0108 KARISHMA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
320 20/0536 Anupam  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
321 20/0428 Muskan Verma  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
322 20/0499 NIDHI SHUKLA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
323 20/0683 Megha Negi  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
324 20/0001 SNIGDHA ARORA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
325 20/1942 Giogi Mebish  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
326 20/0198 Jyoti sikri  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
327 20/0476 MANJU  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
328 20/0665 Sanjana sharma  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
329 20/0079 Priya yadav  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
330 20/0606 Draksha  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
331 20/0036 Tushita Bhandari  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
332 20/0522 Ayesha Siddique  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
333 20/0603 Zeenat  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
334 20/0660 Teena  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
335 20/0002 Saumya Mishra  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610



336 20/0177 Adeeba yusuf  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
337 20/0386 VEDIKA KAUSHAL  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
338 20/0431 Himanshi Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
339 20/1937 SEEMA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
340 20/0651 Nisha Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
341 20/0128 Jyotshna Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
342 20/0111 ANKITA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
343 20/0222 Anchal  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
344 20/0395 Deepali Tiwari  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
345 20/0421 Kajal kumari  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
346 20/0053 SWATI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
347 20/0486 Sanya Singh  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
348 20/0680 Babita pandit  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
349 20/0135 Shabana Parveen  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
350 20/0514 Sheetal  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
351 20/0590 ANURIMA MONDAL  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
352 20/0249 Nazreen Jahan  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
353 20/0279 Satakshi yadav  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
354 20/0096 RESHMI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
355 20/0194 Shreya Kar  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
356 20/0089 Manavi Verma  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
357 20/0337 NISHA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
358 20/0067 Soni yadav  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
359 20/0357 Roshni singh  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
360 20/0302 Radha  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
361 20/0107 LAXMI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
362 20/0442 Kajal  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
363 20/0109 Kanishka Gupta  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 610
364 20/0621 ISHITA MISHRA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
365 20/1345 RITIKA BHARTI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
366 20/1112 Sunaina  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
367 20/1226 Artana Narendhar  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
368 20/0052 Rittika Dutta  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
369 20/1270 Gauri Chandel  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
370 20/1454 Arushi Kataria  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
371 20/1380 Muskan Singhal  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
372 20/1354 Smridhi Chawla  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
373 20/1294 Mansi Sehrawat  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
374 20/1504 Ashwani Singh  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
375 20/1353 Adrija Kandari  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
376 20/1405 Annu Dhiman  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
377 20/1304 TANISHA SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
378 20/0068 Homika Chauhan  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
379 20/0072 Princy Gupta  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
380 20/0944 BHAVNA YOGI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
381 20/1251 Shreya Pathak  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
382 20/0852 PRACHI KATIYAR  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
383 20/1383 TENZIN PHANTOK  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
384 20/1243 ISHA MOHAN  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610



385 20/1330 NAVYA GAUR  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
386 20/1197 Sweta Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
387 20/0084 Sonali Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
388 20/0091 Apoorwa Sinha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
389 20/1262 Naina S Nambiar  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
390 20/1257 Sakshi Ojha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
391 20/1242 RIYA NAIN  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
392 20/1228 KHUSHI BANSAL  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
393 20/1327 Vaishnavi Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
394 20/1282 Kavya Walia  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
395 20/1233 Khushi Uppal  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
396 20/1451 NIKITA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
397 20/1219 Priyanka Khatua  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
398 20/1246 Kajal  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
399 20/1247 PAARISHA KAPOOR  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
400 20/0106 yashika budhiraja  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
401 20/1308 SHYAMALI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
402 20/1204 Simran  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
403 20/1435 KHUSHBOO KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
404 20/1245 Vrundaa Vinay  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
405 20/1265 Shristi Tanwar  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
406 20/1346 Jaishree  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
407 20/1418 SAIJEL  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
408 20/1407 Heena Nagar  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
409 20/1358 Shweta Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
410 20/1481 Arushi  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
411 20/0028 SANNA SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
412 20/1207 Ananya Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
413 20/1453 Jhalak verma  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
414 20/1410 SADIQA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
415 20/0610 Snigdha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
416 20/1374 ADITI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
417 20/0282 Deepika  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
418 20/0044 Shubhangi yadav  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
419 20/0558 Sanjana Dwivedi  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
420 20/1238 Sneha kumari  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
421 20/1427 Prerna  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
422 20/1191 Aditi Anandita  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
423 20/1446 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
424 20/1248 Aakanksha jha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
425 20/0520 Aditi Jha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
426 20/1473 NIDHI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
427 20/1302 Nancy  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
428 20/1328 Komal siwach  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
429 20/1457 BHUMIKA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
430 20/1447 Akansha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
431 20/1357 Yamini Prasad  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
432 20/1331 Aarzoo Sakhuja  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
433 20/1389 Laxmi Shokeen  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610



434 20/1287 Leimapokpam Dayapati Devi B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
435 20/1163 Sadiya Saifi  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
436 20/1253 Neharika Chandel  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
437 20/1281 Esha Dogra  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
438 20/1324 Bhoomika Singh  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
439 20/1278 Aastha  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
440 20/1194 ridhima berachah james  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
441 20/1312 Anjali D Nambiar  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
442 20/1237 Kajal kumari  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
443 20/1478 Parnika Gandhi  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
444 20/1350 Aashna Raj Eachpilani  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
445 20/1333 Ananya Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
446 20/0323 Anshul Bhardwaj  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
447 20/1276 SAKSHI BIJALWAN  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
448 20/1352 Nandni  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
449 20/1222 Rashi Sachdeva  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
450 20/0077 Nishita Bharti  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
451 20/0270 SHEVYA SHAKYA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
452 20/1441 Kashish Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
453 20/1469 Shivani  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
454 20/1235 Khushi Choudhary  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
455 20/1193 AISHI DAS KHAN  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
456 20/1026 Simran  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
457 20/0673 Mahika Nandy  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
458 20/1296 Mitali  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
459 20/1450 KUMUD SALARIA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 610
460 20/1395 Nishita Narayan  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
461 20/1649 Saloni sen  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
462 20/1298 Versha jakhar  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
463 20/1399 Aakriti Kotiyal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
464 20/0620 Priyanka  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
465 20/0255 Shikha Verma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
466 20/0223 Shrutee shree  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
467 20/0360 Varsha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
468 20/1183 Bhoomi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
469 20/1283 Decha Panka  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
470 20/1200 Aashi dhawan  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
471 20/1524 Komal Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
472 20/0320 Tulsi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
473 20/1360 Riya Rajkotiya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
474 20/0381 Riya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
475 20/0127 SHEELA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
476 20/1714 Ritu Yadav  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
477 20/0220 Apurva Jamwal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
478 20/0086 SHRUTI NEGI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
479 20/0506 NEHA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
480 20/1552 SHUBHANGI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
481 20/1141 KEEMTI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
482 20/1951 Nupur soni  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610



483 20/1334 VAISHNAVI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
484 20/0138 LALITA DEEGWAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
485 20/1953 PRIYANKA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
486 20/0301 Isha Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
487 20/0015 Megha Chatterjee  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
488 20/1206 NEHA RATHEE  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
489 20/0014 RESMY VP  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
490 20/0005 Deepali  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
491 20/1186 Ashi Agrawal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
492 20/2098 Shubhi Mishra  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
493 20/1337 KHUSHBOO  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
494 20/0533 Meenakshi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
495 20/0006 Mausmi Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
496 20/0007 Surbhi jain  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
497 20/1081 Sonali Sangwan  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
498 20/0009 Shivika Tyagi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
499 20/1934 Ishika Verma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
500 20/1292 Ruchi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
501 20/0945 Archana Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
502 20/1946 NOORAFSHA SAIFI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
503 20/0081 PRIYANKA JHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
504 20/1035 Rinki  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
505 20/0078 Radha Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
506 20/1762 ISHIKA RANI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
507 20/1775 Neha Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
508 20/0669 Tisha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
509 20/0799 Vishakha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
510 20/0888 Neha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
511 20/1160 Shagufta parvin  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
512 20/1134 POSHIDA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
513 20/0927 Rishika  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
514 20/0662 Rishika  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
515 20/1365 BHARGOBEE NATH  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
516 20/2055 Anupama kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
517 20/1563 GEETA KASANA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
518 20/1493 Suman  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
519 20/0065 SHIVALI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
520 20/1933 GUNGUN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
521 20/1040 Preeti  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
522 20/0310 Anchal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
523 20/0534 Yashvi singh  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
524 20/0281 Himanshi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
525 20/0353 Riya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
526 20/0031 Saloni Arora  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
527 20/1601 Megha choudhary  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
528 20/1258 Ritika Shahi  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
529 20/0013 Saavi ohri  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
530 20/1490 Geetanjali  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
531 20/1539 Anam Anis  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610



532 20/1063 Sapna  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
533 20/1760 Madhuvi Langthasa  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
534 20/0090 Sakshi Pandey  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
535 20/1174 Ranjana yadav  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
536 20/1185 Suhani Chauhan  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
537 20/1707 ARCHANA BHATI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
538 20/1470 Celia Mize  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
539 20/1436 SAKSHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
540 20/0696 HIMANI SARASWAT  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
541 20/1199 Parul  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
542 20/0003 Deepika Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
543 20/0917 SHIVANI BHARTI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
544 20/0361 Taani Dahiya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
545 20/0347 Tannu Jha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
546 20/0733 Priya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
547 20/1393 Anjali  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
548 20/1421 Vrinda Bansal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
549 20/1221 Komal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
550 20/0767 Divya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
551 20/1289 Komal  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
552 20/1363 Poonam  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
553 20/1402 Soniya Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
554 20/1300 Kiran  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
555 20/0349 Shifa khanam  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
556 20/1578 Chanchala kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
557 20/1752 SUHANI JAISWAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
558 20/1182 Divya  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
559 20/1325 Vibha Pandey  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
560 20/0747 Nisha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
561 20/1303 Dimple  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
562 20/1873 Sonia Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
563 20/0012 Shalini  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
564 20/0885 MUSKAN AGRAWAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
565 20/1279 SANJANA SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
566 20/0816 JAYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
567 20/0579 Manisha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
568 20/0261 Kashish  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
569 20/0436 Anjali  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
570 20/1779 Neha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
571 20/1382 Radhika  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
572 20/1332 Aastha  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
573 20/1931 Yachna sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
574 20/0239 Rinku  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
575 20/1597 Prachi Kumari  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
576 20/1474 Charu Kakkar  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
577 20/1220 FIZA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
578 20/0443 URVASHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
579 20/0672 Tannu  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
580 20/0481 Deepa  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610



581 20/1685 Sanjana  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
582 20/1059 PINKAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
583 20/0011 KHUSHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
584 20/1256 Manasvini Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 610
585 20/0687 Sangeeta  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
586 20/0102 Gauri Gautam Gautam  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
587 20/0137 Nisha  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
588 20/1105 Deepali Jaiswal  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
589 20/0774 Tanya raj  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
590 20/0907 Preeti  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
591 20/1132 Kajal  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
592 20/1455 Nikita meena  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
593 20/0378 Yashi Sharma  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
594 20/0758 Vani  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
595 20/1123 Deepa mandal  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
596 20/0839 Priya  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
597 20/0110 Kamini Bharti  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
598 20/1216 PRIYA JHA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
599 20/0482 Preeti  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
600 20/1471 Akansha  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
601 20/1458 Pooja  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
602 20/0647 Pransi Dubey  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
603 20/0472 Shruti jha  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
604 20/0126 Vishakha  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
605 20/1148 Swati kalra  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
606 20/0576 Meenu  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 610
607 20/0272 Sonal  B.A.(PROG) 510
608 20/0754 Prerna Sachdeva  B.A.(PROG) 510
609 20/0400 Muskan  B.A.(PROG) 510
610 20/0418 Anshika  B.A.(PROG) 510
611 20/0538 Palak jain  B.A.(PROG) 510
612 20/0304 Khushi Garg  B.A.(PROG) 510
613 20/0826 Tanishka Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
614 20/0981 Neha yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
615 20/0280 VANSHIKA BALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
616 20/0244 Bhawna  B.A.(PROG) 510
617 20/0922 Yashi Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
618 20/0600 TANYA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
619 20/0912 Neha kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
620 20/0847 Priyanshi  B.A.(PROG) 510
621 20/1650 Varsha  B.A.(PROG) 510
622 20/1122 Anni Adarsh  B.A.(PROG) 510
623 20/0480 Prerna Tyagi  B.A.(PROG) 510
624 20/0919 Riya khurana  B.A.(PROG) 510
625 20/0168 Sandhi Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
626 20/1100 Arzoo Mavi  B.A.(PROG) 510
627 20/0160 NISHITA  B.A.(PROG) 510
628 20/0152 Jaya Pandey  B.A.(PROG) 510
629 20/1273 Rudy Gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510



630 20/1314 Khushi  B.A.(PROG) 510
631 20/1586 Iram Bano  B.A.(PROG) 510
632 20/0155 SRISHTI GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
633 20/0455 Nisha  B.A.(PROG) 510
634 20/0393 Sonia  B.A.(PROG) 510
635 20/0154 VASUNDHARA SRIVASTAVA B.A.(PROG) 510
636 20/0608 Lata Choudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
637 20/0727 MAHIMA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
638 20/0795 Mahima Khandelwal  B.A.(PROG) 510
639 20/0123 Ritika Arora  B.A.(PROG) 510
640 20/0821 Priya  B.A.(PROG) 510
641 20/0430 DISHA GAUTAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
642 20/0215 Nivedita Phalke  B.A.(PROG) 510
643 20/0033 Muskan Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
644 20/0380 Tabassum  B.A.(PROG) 510
645 20/0509 Rajkumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
646 20/0435 Payal  B.A.(PROG) 510
647 20/0297 Palak Chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
648 20/0711 Neelam Rathore  B.A.(PROG) 510
649 20/0516 Sanjana  B.A.(PROG) 510
650 20/0929 SHUBHI AGGARWAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
651 20/0450 JANVI NARWAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
652 20/0164 KONEN  B.A.(PROG) 510
653 20/0285 Poonam behl  B.A.(PROG) 510
654 20/0478 Saloni jain  B.A.(PROG) 510
655 20/0820 Rajni  B.A.(PROG) 510
656 20/0289 Tanisha  B.A.(PROG) 510
657 20/0029 Navya Saxena  B.A.(PROG) 510
658 20/1120 Mitika khatana  B.A.(PROG) 510
659 20/0159 shobha  B.A.(PROG) 510
660 20/1315 Sakshi yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
661 20/0540 Nisha  B.A.(PROG) 510
662 20/1414 Saima Anjum  B.A.(PROG) 510
663 20/0468 Aditi  B.A.(PROG) 510
664 20/0151 Nupur Verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
665 20/0803 Priya Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
666 20/0354 Samriddhi Pandey  B.A.(PROG) 510
667 20/0773 Khushi  B.A.(PROG) 510
668 20/0592 Rishika  B.A.(PROG) 510
669 20/0322 AKSHYA TANWAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
670 20/0329 Nandani shukla  B.A.(PROG) 510
671 20/0338 Hrishika Rawat  B.A.(PROG) 510
672 20/0038 Durgeshwari Tiwari  B.A.(PROG) 510
673 20/1434 Tanu  B.A.(PROG) 510
674 20/0485 Khushboo kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
675 20/0546 Cheshta  B.A.(PROG) 510
676 20/0173 NIKITA FARSWAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
677 20/0554 PRIYANKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
678 20/0303 KIRTI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510



679 20/0179 Kanak batra  B.A.(PROG) 510
680 20/1371 RUPAM PATHAK  B.A.(PROG) 510
681 20/0473 Divyanshi Malik  B.A.(PROG) 510
682 20/1375 Vaishali  B.A.(PROG) 510
683 20/1417 Prerna Gautam  B.A.(PROG) 510
684 20/0376 SHIVANI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
685 20/0457 KRITIKA PARASHAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
686 20/0341 Muskan Mehra  B.A.(PROG) 510
687 20/0146 SEJAL SANGWAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
688 20/0956 riya sikka  B.A.(PROG) 510
689 20/0875 Tannu Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
690 20/0348 Pryanshi Chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
691 20/0825 Palak Goyal  B.A.(PROG) 510
692 20/1602 Matsungsenla Pongener  B.A.(PROG) 510
693 20/1190 SHRUTI PRAKASH  B.A.(PROG) 510
694 20/1166 Minakshi  B.A.(PROG) 510
695 20/1074 Manvi Verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
696 20/0474 Deepti Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
697 20/0865 ANJALI KUMARI CHAUHAN B.A.(PROG) 510
698 20/0076 Isha  B.A.(PROG) 510
699 20/0412 Priyanka  B.A.(PROG) 510
700 20/0675 Sagira  B.A.(PROG) 510
701 20/0040 Astha  B.A.(PROG) 510
702 20/0502 Jyoti Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
703 20/0501 Richa singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
704 20/0551 Taniya Parmar  B.A.(PROG) 510
705 20/1066 Kanika Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
706 20/0368 Nandini Mann  B.A.(PROG) 510
707 20/1406 Bhawana  B.A.(PROG) 510
708 20/0913 Mansi kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
709 20/0989 Prachi priya  B.A.(PROG) 510
710 20/1267 Rinky Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
711 20/0183 Tanisha Garg  B.A.(PROG) 510
712 20/1321 TOOBA BATOOL ZARGAR B.A.(PROG) 510
713 20/0602 Shruti  B.A.(PROG) 510
714 20/0188 Devyani varshney  B.A.(PROG) 510
715 20/0335 Chhavi Shekhawat  B.A.(PROG) 510
716 20/0636 Shruti  B.A.(PROG) 510
717 20/1045 AASTHA RAUNIYAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
718 20/0059 Kashish  B.A.(PROG) 510
719 20/0649 DESHNA N. JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 510
720 20/0445 Akansha kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
721 20/2030 Tanvi Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
722 20/0339 Vanshita singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
723 20/0842 Ankur siwach  B.A.(PROG) 510
724 20/0373 TANISHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
725 20/1143 Vidhi  B.A.(PROG) 510
726 20/0873 Sania  B.A.(PROG) 510
727 20/0447 Sakshi  B.A.(PROG) 510



728 20/0646 Disha Vijayvargiya  B.A.(PROG) 510
729 20/1705 Parul Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
730 20/1368 Zainab  B.A.(PROG) 510
731 20/1171 Ishika jain  B.A.(PROG) 510
732 20/0760 Vanii verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
733 20/1061 SHIKHA SAH  B.A.(PROG) 510
734 20/0410 Bhawana  B.A.(PROG) 510
735 20/0770 Lata Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
736 20/0208 Deepika  B.A.(PROG) 510
737 20/1139 SONIKA DHAKAD  B.A.(PROG) 510
738 20/0406 Samiksha Shekhar  B.A.(PROG) 510
739 20/0510 Akhi Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
740 20/0404 Rani Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
741 20/0389 Eva madhwal  B.A.(PROG) 510
742 20/0951 PRACHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
743 20/0594 Deepika Verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
744 20/2080 HIMANSHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
745 20/0528 SHASHI YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
746 20/0644 Tanisha sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
747 20/0311 Shaheen Bee  B.A.(PROG) 510
748 20/1805 Shalu  B.A.(PROG) 510
749 20/0184 KHUSHI TOMAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
750 20/0653 HIMANSHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
751 20/0593 Prachi  B.A.(PROG) 510
752 20/1000 Isha Jain  B.A.(PROG) 510
753 20/0379 Pooja  B.A.(PROG) 510
754 20/1057 VARSHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
755 20/2070 HEENA  B.A.(PROG) 510
756 20/0525 Anjali  B.A.(PROG) 510
757 20/0217 Sharvani Mishra  B.A.(PROG) 510
758 20/1730 Ishika kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
759 20/0199 Itisha Raghu  B.A.(PROG) 510
760 20/0561 Shivali sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
761 20/0446 Charu  B.A.(PROG) 510
762 20/0942 KAMNA CHHABRA  B.A.(PROG) 510
763 20/0589 Sakshi  B.A.(PROG) 510
764 20/0328 Nishtha Setia  B.A.(PROG) 510
765 20/0433 Aarti  B.A.(PROG) 510
766 20/1136 Priyanka  B.A.(PROG) 510
767 20/0858 HIMANSHI RATHEE  B.A.(PROG) 510
768 20/0426 Amisha Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
769 20/1150 Aastha Mishra  B.A.(PROG) 510
770 20/1156 Sharvi Kaushik  B.A.(PROG) 510
771 20/0573 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
772 20/0713 Anju Vishwakarma  B.A.(PROG) 510
773 20/2076 Tisha  B.A.(PROG) 510
774 20/1048 Shrasti sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
775 20/0583 Garima Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
776 20/1030 Reema  B.A.(PROG) 510



777 20/0296 Priya  B.A.(PROG) 510
778 20/0580 Tanya Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
779 20/1718 Pushpa banjade  B.A.(PROG) 510
780 20/0204 Tannu Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
781 20/0642 Teena  B.A.(PROG) 510
782 20/0221 Mehak Thakur  B.A.(PROG) 510
783 20/0639 VENUS  B.A.(PROG) 510
784 20/0582 Yashita Shandilya  B.A.(PROG) 510
785 20/0448 Shrishti  B.A.(PROG) 510
786 20/0083 Diksha Shekhawat  B.A.(PROG) 510
787 20/0465 Disha Karnwal  B.A.(PROG) 510
788 20/1091 Akansha Chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
789 20/0678 Varsha Panwar  B.A.(PROG) 510
790 20/0248 Akriti Katiyar  B.A.(PROG) 510
791 20/0273 Manssvi rani  B.A.(PROG) 510
792 20/1234 Sapna  B.A.(PROG) 510
793 20/1269 ANCHAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
794 20/2073 Nandita Premi  B.A.(PROG) 510
795 20/1146 muskan  B.A.(PROG) 510
796 20/1177 Kajal bansal  B.A.(PROG) 510
797 20/1033 ANAMIKA JOSHIA  B.A.(PROG) 510
798 20/1008 Kamni Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
799 20/0466 Saloni  B.A.(PROG) 510
800 20/1102 Javitri  B.A.(PROG) 510
801 20/1761 Jagriti Gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510
802 20/0309 Shreya Gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510
803 20/1092 Kanishka Patil  B.A.(PROG) 510
804 20/0043 SANYA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
805 20/0531 Shruti Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
806 20/0943 Riddhi Naithani  B.A.(PROG) 510
807 20/1379 Nidhi  B.A.(PROG) 510
808 20/0921 JAYA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
809 20/0574 Rani  B.A.(PROG) 510
810 20/1165 Divyanshi malviya  B.A.(PROG) 510
811 20/0965 Kumari pragati Patel  B.A.(PROG) 510
812 20/0045 Renu  B.A.(PROG) 510
813 20/0479 Mansi  B.A.(PROG) 510
814 20/1011 Khushi kalosiya  B.A.(PROG) 510
815 20/1080 Rishika  B.A.(PROG) 510
816 20/1704 Naitika kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
817 20/1039 Prerna kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
818 20/1391 KARUNA  B.A.(PROG) 510
819 20/0993 Bhumi punia  B.A.(PROG) 510
820 20/0911 PRIYANKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
821 20/0550 Humera Sabar  B.A.(PROG) 510
822 20/0195 Kanishka seth  B.A.(PROG) 510
823 20/1445 Muskan  B.A.(PROG) 510
824 20/0527 Anjali jha  B.A.(PROG) 510
825 20/0500 Nidhi  B.A.(PROG) 510



826 20/0547 Pooja  B.A.(PROG) 510
827 20/0634 SMILEY SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
828 20/0066 Tanvi chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
829 20/0264 ISHITA  B.A.(PROG) 510
830 20/0975 LUCY RAJ  B.A.(PROG) 510
831 20/0383 Tarunika  B.A.(PROG) 510
832 20/0849 Chavi  B.A.(PROG) 510
833 20/0438 SHIVANGI THAKUR  B.A.(PROG) 510
834 20/1711 Sakshi Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
835 20/2078 Shahnaz  B.A.(PROG) 510
836 20/0994 Simran Puri  B.A.(PROG) 510
837 20/0507 Tanvi  B.A.(PROG) 510
838 20/0145 Bhavya sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
839 20/0483 Monika  B.A.(PROG) 510
840 20/1959 Aakansha  B.A.(PROG) 510
841 20/2085 Manisha  B.A.(PROG) 510
842 20/0954 Ruhi Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
843 20/1001 KIRAN SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
844 20/0162 Aachi garg  B.A.(PROG) 510
845 20/1023 Sakshi  B.A.(PROG) 510
846 20/1268 Aditi  B.A.(PROG) 510
847 20/1309 ISHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
848 20/0150 NIDHI THAKUR  B.A.(PROG) 510
849 20/0340 POONAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
850 20/0071 Surbhi  B.A.(PROG) 510
851 20/1588 Aashna Salwan  B.A.(PROG) 510
852 20/0298 Diya  B.A.(PROG) 510
853 20/0560 Ritika dagar  B.A.(PROG) 510
854 20/1058 Ishika verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
855 20/0292 Muskan Gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510
856 20/0276 Kriti Kumar  B.A.(PROG) 510
857 20/1291 Anjali Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
858 20/0633 Muniba Fatima  B.A.(PROG) 510
859 20/1271 Rashi Baisoya  B.A.(PROG) 510
860 20/0351 DEVANSHI AGARWAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
861 20/0119 Nidhi Sinha  B.A.(PROG) 510
862 20/1090 Sania malik  B.A.(PROG) 510
863 20/0991 Anamika Patel  B.A.(PROG) 510
864 20/0494 Naman Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
865 20/0055 Komal  B.A.(PROG) 510
866 20/0359 MANSI  B.A.(PROG) 510
867 20/1094 Nandini Meena  B.A.(PROG) 510
868 20/0750 Aanchal Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
869 20/0306 Rajshikha singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
870 20/1442 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
871 20/0419 ADITI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
872 20/0087 AISHWARYA MAHENDRU  B.A.(PROG) 510
873 20/0612 Tinni  B.A.(PROG) 510
874 20/0934 Sonali  B.A.(PROG) 510



875 20/0768 Sonakshi Subnani  B.A.(PROG) 510
876 20/0170 Tanu kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
877 20/1908 Neha Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
878 20/1397 DIVYA RAJPUT  B.A.(PROG) 510
879 20/1482 Tirath Nagar  B.A.(PROG) 510
880 20/0295 Anjali Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
881 20/0840 Chanchal lohkna  B.A.(PROG) 510
882 20/1468 Priyanka pal  B.A.(PROG) 510
883 20/0491 Malika  B.A.(PROG) 510
884 20/0570 Ritika  B.A.(PROG) 510
885 20/0187 Garima Srivastava  B.A.(PROG) 510
886 20/0444 Mahima Bedi  B.A.(PROG) 510
887 20/0453 Teena Khubchandani  B.A.(PROG) 510
888 20/1476 Vanshika Jain  B.A.(PROG) 510
889 20/1170 PALLAVI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
890 20/1463 Sujata  B.A.(PROG) 510
891 20/0503 Aayushi Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
892 20/0016 Shivangi  B.A.(PROG) 510
893 20/0764 Khyati  B.A.(PROG) 510
894 20/0674 Kiran  B.A.(PROG) 510
895 20/0489 Anushka Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
896 20/2075 MUSKAAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
897 20/2084 Yashika Chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
898 20/0169 prachi kadian  B.A.(PROG) 510
899 20/1217 Lalita yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
900 20/0266 Avni Grover  B.A.(PROG) 510
901 20/0441 Jyoti singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
902 20/1128 Chanchal gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510
903 20/0343 Sapna jha  B.A.(PROG) 510
904 20/0143 JYOTI UPADHYAY  B.A.(PROG) 510
905 20/0910 Muskan Arora  B.A.(PROG) 510
906 20/1230 Vishakha  B.A.(PROG) 510
907 20/1106 Simarpreet  B.A.(PROG) 510
908 20/0243 Gayatri Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
909 20/0271 Gargi  B.A.(PROG) 510
910 20/0932 Janvi  B.A.(PROG) 510
911 20/0362 Renu verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
912 20/0794 SWATI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
913 20/0209 Anusha singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
914 20/0439 MINAL SINGH RANA  B.A.(PROG) 510
915 20/0269 Rishika  B.A.(PROG) 510
916 20/0293 Sreeja Nadegudam  B.A.(PROG) 510
917 20/1398 Ojaswi pal  B.A.(PROG) 510
918 20/0098 Varnika Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
919 20/0537 Anshika  B.A.(PROG) 510
920 20/0299 GUNJAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
921 20/0557 Poonam Shah  B.A.(PROG) 510
922 20/0366 Sakshi Sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
923 20/0454 Lavanya Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510



924 20/0862 Aishwarya Gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510
925 20/1157 Ashu  B.A.(PROG) 510
926 20/1093 SHIVANI  B.A.(PROG) 510
927 20/1067 Lehar  B.A.(PROG) 510
928 20/0947 SHRUTI SINGAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
929 20/0833 Soni Verma  B.A.(PROG) 510
930 20/2087 Chanda  B.A.(PROG) 510
931 20/0671 khushi prajapati  B.A.(PROG) 510
932 20/1386 Tanuja rana  B.A.(PROG) 510
933 20/0559 KHUSHI BHOLA  B.A.(PROG) 510
934 20/0722 Palak Tyagi  B.A.(PROG) 510
935 20/1017 Neelu Yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
936 20/1004 Prachi  B.A.(PROG) 510
937 20/0532 SHREYA BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG) 510
938 20/1274 arti  B.A.(PROG) 510
939 20/1755 Avanshika  B.A.(PROG) 510
940 20/2060 Anchal Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
941 20/1072 Bhawini Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
942 20/0995 RAAVI SETHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
943 20/0319 Shreya Rai  B.A.(PROG) 510
944 20/0193 Anushka Vasishtha  B.A.(PROG) 510
945 20/1250 MONIKA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
946 20/1130 Yashika  B.A.(PROG) 510
947 20/0584 Archna  B.A.(PROG) 510
948 20/0200 Aishwarya Jaiswal  B.A.(PROG) 510
949 20/0166 Akshita Goel  B.A.(PROG) 510
950 20/1140 PIYUSH KADAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
951 20/1044 BIPASHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
952 20/1020 Sandeep kaur  B.A.(PROG) 510
953 20/0064 AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG) 510
954 20/0615 Ishika  B.A.(PROG) 510
955 20/2065 Khushi kataria  B.A.(PROG) 510
956 20/0731 Palak Bhatia  B.A.(PROG) 510
957 20/0402 BHAWNA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
958 20/0881 MANISHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
959 20/1032 Shikha yadav  B.A.(PROG) 510
960 20/0238 Riya Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
961 20/0601 YOGYATA RAI  B.A.(PROG) 510
962 20/0958 Kanishka Prajapati  B.A.(PROG) 510
963 20/1029 Khushi Singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
964 20/0429 shreya  B.A.(PROG) 510
965 20/0456 Ritu  B.A.(PROG) 510
966 20/0425 PALAK GARHWAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
967 20/0153 NEHA MITTAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
968 20/1124 PREMLATA  B.A.(PROG) 510
969 20/0037 Shreyanka Ghosh  B.A.(PROG) 510
970 20/0492 Kum Kum Bahal  B.A.(PROG) 510
971 20/0131 Apurva kabeer  B.A.(PROG) 510
972 20/2069 DIVYA  B.A.(PROG) 510



973 20/0326 Pranjal singh  B.A.(PROG) 510
974 20/1459 Sulochana  B.A.(PROG) 510
975 20/0756 Nikita  B.A.(PROG) 510
976 20/1070 RUPALI SHUKLA  B.A.(PROG) 510
977 20/1147 Rajani Kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
978 20/2102 Khushboo  B.A.(PROG) 510
979 20/0125 Sneha Goyal  B.A.(PROG) 510
980 20/1329 Varsha  B.A.(PROG) 510
981 20/0459 Soni Devtalla  B.A.(PROG) 510
982 20/1019 Antima  B.A.(PROG) 510
983 20/1907 Muskan bano  B.A.(PROG) 510
984 20/0449 Jyoti  B.A.(PROG) 510
985 20/2106 Khushi kumari  B.A.(PROG) 510
986 20/1419 VIJAY LAXMI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
987 20/1778 Maliya  B.A.(PROG) 510
988 20/0599 muskan jain  B.A.(PROG) 510
989 20/1261 Yengkhom Arshita  B.A.(PROG) 510
990 20/2029 Chhaya  B.A.(PROG) 510
991 20/0892 Salma  B.A.(PROG) 510
992 20/1777 Zubia Samad  B.A.(PROG) 510
993 20/1249 Monika  B.A.(PROG) 510
994 20/0936 Shivani Dubey  B.A.(PROG) 510
995 20/0752 Roma Gupta  B.A.(PROG) 510
996 20/1319 Fiza  B.A.(PROG) 510
997 20/2082 Shivani  B.A.(PROG) 510
998 20/1706 Aarti  B.A.(PROG) 510
999 20/0980 SHAINA KHATOON  B.A.(PROG) 510
1000 20/0915 DIMPLE SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
1001 20/1087 Sakshi  B.A.(PROG) 510
1002 20/2105 Neha  B.A.(PROG) 510
1003 20/1172 KIRAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
1004 20/0948 Shweta  B.A.(PROG) 510
1005 20/0313 Gungun chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) 510
1006 20/1606 Prachi  B.A.(PROG) 510
1007 20/2074 Anita  B.A.(PROG) 510
1008 20/1400 SANIYA FAREED  B.A.(PROG) 510
1009 20/1097 Yashodha  B.A.(PROG) 510
1010 20/1125 Manisha sharma  B.A.(PROG) 510
1011 20/2026 Himani B.A (PROG) 510
1012 20/0976 PRINCI GAHLOT  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1013 20/0723 Ishita Taneja  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1014 20/1009 Shruti Dhiman  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1015 20/0717 Oceen Sharma  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1016 20/0046 Anshika Takkar  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1017 20/0708 NANDINI SHEETAL  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1018 20/1305 Anushka patel  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1019 20/0018 Komal Kaushik  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1020 20/0898 Tanya Gupta  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1021 20/0957 NIKITA JHANWAR  B.A.(PROG) CS 710



1022 20/0999 MUNIRA QAISER  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1023 20/0021 GEETIKA GROVER  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1024 20/0969 Riya vats  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1025 20/0880 Uditi mahajan  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1026 20/0949 Shruti Kapoor  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1027 20/0541 TANNU SHREE  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1028 20/0955 Ritika Gupta  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1029 20/0382 Pridhi Bedi  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1030 20/0900 Anushka nain  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1031 20/2025 Kiran  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1032 20/0490 KHUSHBOO  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1033 20/0992 Pirya  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1034 20/0966 SALONI  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1035 20/1307 RUCHI JAISWAL  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1036 20/1024 Komal Kaur  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1037 20/0870 Khushi Singhal  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1038 20/0883 VARDHIKA GOEL  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1039 20/1028 Siddhi Rajput  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1040 20/1936 Pallavi Pardhi  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1041 20/1384 Pooja  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1042 20/1098 Shilpa Devi  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1043 20/0905 Paribhasha Tiwari  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1044 20/0982 Muskan Saini  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1045 20/0896 Akansha dey  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1046 20/0739 ISHIKA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1047 20/1104 Kanishka Chaudhary  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1048 20/1439 Rakhi  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1049 20/0878 Divya Sharma  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1050 20/0827 Aarti Kumari  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1051 20/0938 SANDHYA RAJ  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1052 20/0901 Tanu  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1053 20/0843 Khushi Narang  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1054 20/1042 Mandavee Jaiswal  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1055 20/2027 Akshi  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1056 20/0575 SHIWANI MAURYA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1057 20/0371 Prerna  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1058 20/0889 Aanchal singh  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1059 20/1266 PRACHI  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1060 20/0974 Shivangi  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
1061 20/0891 Ritu Yadav  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1062 20/1068 Hema  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1063 20/1198 Monika Kumari  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1064 20/1317 jagriti maurya  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1065 20/1310 SUBHADRA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1066 20/0968 Rabia khan  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1067 20/1413 Priyanka  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1068 20/0742 SHREYA SINHA  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1069 20/0964 Saudamini sharma  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1070 20/0004 Riya Sharma  B.A.(PROG) FT 710



1071 20/1107 MEGHA  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1072 20/1142 Ashie Sharma  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1073 20/1144 Alina Salmani  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1074 20/2033 Pramila  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1075 20/0838 Manisha Kumari  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1076 20/0726 SAKSHI ARORA  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1077 20/1050 Pushpanjali Kumari  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1078 20/0010 Harshita  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1079 20/0251 Anshika Pundir  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1080 20/0042 Esha Malhotra  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1081 20/1152 Mansi  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1082 20/1159 Deep  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1083 20/0950 Kritika Singh  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1084 20/0099 Charu Garg  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1085 20/1036 Sonia Ghosh  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1086 20/0437 kajal yadav  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1087 20/1372 Anjali Singh  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1088 20/0333 ANITA CHOURSIYA  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1089 20/2028 HIMANSHI  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1090 20/1007 Isha shukla  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1091 20/0844 Akshita  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1092 20/1713 Ananya  B.A.(PROG) FT 710
1093 20/0872 NIDHI RAWAT  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1094 20/0721 Jasleen Sabharwal  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1095 20/1840 Jayanti  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1096 20/0142 mishika chadha  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1097 20/0075 Ishika Sakhuja  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1098 20/0700 JITASHA GROVER  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1099 20/1089 Ishita  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1100 20/0918 SAKSHI PATHAK  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1101 20/0940 VINITA  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1102 20/0645 Megha Singh  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1103 20/0451 Sonam Angmo  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1104 20/1103 varsha  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1105 20/0056 NAAZ PARVEEN  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1106 20/0791 Khushboo  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1107 20/0952 NAGAMA  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1108 20/0899 Chandni  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1109 20/1006 JYOTI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1110 20/0607 Susmita Bhunia  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1111 20/1928 Prerna Singh  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1112 20/0370 Deepali Sharma  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1113 20/0986 Anushika Raj  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1114 20/1940 Krishpreet Kaur  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1115 20/1930 Pragya Dev  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1116 20/0856 Rishika Sukhija  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1117 20/0210 EKTA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1118 20/0260 Gargi Chugh  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1119 20/0879 Riya  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710



1120 20/0867 KAVYA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1121 20/1121 Anjali  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1122 20/0886 Mansi  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1123 20/2059 Noor E Taiba  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1124 20/1924 Sapna Biswas  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1125 20/1119 Tannu  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1126 20/0732 Ananya khanna  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1127 20/0655 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1128 20/1051 Samipta Saini  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1129 20/1277 Kavita saini  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1130 20/1082 MUSKAN SONI  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1131 20/1263 anjani jha  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1132 20/1388 ANCHAL YADAV  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1133 20/0786 Tannu Bhawariya  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1134 20/0977 Ananya Sharma  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1135 20/0692 AROTI MONDAL  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1136 20/0069 Anisha khurana  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1137 20/1003 Lovely Goel  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1138 20/1923 Shabnam Batool  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1139 20/0923 Ishika bhaskar  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1140 20/0648 Riya Yadav  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1141 20/2089 Kajal kumari  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1142 20/0627 Sakshi  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1143 20/1189 Naincy  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1144 20/1361 Sakshi  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1145 20/0564 Nisha jha  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1146 20/0523 Shubhangi goel  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1147 20/1433 TISHA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1148 20/0877 NAVNITA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) HDFE 710
1149 20/0407 Ruchika  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1150 20/0236 Muskan soni  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1151 20/0278 Khushi Chauhan  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1152 20/0324 SIMRAN KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1153 20/1047 Prachi  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1154 20/0618 Alka sinha  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1155 20/0291 Khanak shekhawat  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1156 20/0275 Ritu singh  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1157 20/0369 Jasvinder Kaur  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1158 20/1133 VISHAKHA  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1159 20/0233 Khushboo  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1160 20/0988 Mitali Singh  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1161 20/1075 YOGITA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1162 20/1065 RANI  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1163 20/0232 Sana  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1164 20/0247 Jyoti Sharma  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1165 20/0253 Akansha sharma  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1166 20/0495 Khushi  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1167 20/0262 Dona Sharma  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1168 20/1874 Namrata Chhetri  B.A.(PROG) MU 710



1169 20/1370 RAGHVI JAIN  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1170 20/1437 ANURADHA PAL  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1171 20/0411 Firdaus  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1172 20/1932 Hema  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1173 20/0904 Rashmi  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1174 20/1477 Jyoti  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1175 20/0565 Shagun gurung  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1176 20/1432 Khushi Sharma  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1177 20/1679 Bharti  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1178 20/1461 RENU  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1179 20/0890 Meena Kumari  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1180 20/0408 Arbi  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1181 20/1295 Mitali koli  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1182 20/0385 HARSHITA DWIVEDI  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1183 20/1864 Akida afreen  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1184 20/1822 Neetu kumari  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1185 20/0925 Sapna kumari  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1186 20/1590 Pritika sahu  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1187 20/0235 Bhumika sharma  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1188 20/0668 Yashaswee yadav  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1189 20/0475 Jyoti Mishra  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1190 20/1161 Payal Mehta  B.A.(PROG) MU 710
1191 20/1683 Vanshika Singhal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1192 20/1615 Pushpinder Malhotra  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1193 20/1560 Sanya Negi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1194 20/1614 RISHIKA SAREEN  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1195 20/1647 Kashish Gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1196 20/1549 vanshika goel  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1197 20/1175 Khushi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1198 20/0720 Ishika  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1199 20/1526 PRANJAL ARORA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1200 20/1373 Khushboo  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1201 20/1488 Gaurika Sharma  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1202 20/1664 Jeeansha Ahuja  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1203 20/1815 SUNIDHI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1204 20/1338 MEGHNA BHATIA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1205 20/0741 Palak arora  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1206 20/1621 Khushi Dwivedi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1207 20/1341 SHUBHANKITA TANWAR  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1208 20/1568 Diksha Garg  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1209 20/0757 Nishu  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1210 20/1558 ADITI LOHANI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1211 20/1513 Vanshika Dang  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1212 20/1548 Parul  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1213 20/1525 sejal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1214 20/1484 Jhanvi bhatnagar  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1215 20/1515 Palak Goyal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1216 20/1387 Kanika chauhan  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1217 20/0761 Kunika garg  B.COM(HONS.) 810



1218 20/0851 Payal Sharma  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1219 20/1708 Chanpreet Kaur  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1220 20/1600 Tarandeep kaur  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1221 20/1839 Aanya jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1222 20/0963 GUNJAN KHARBANDA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1223 20/1846 Bhavya Jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1224 20/1969 ANSHIKA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1225 20/0755 Nidhi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1226 20/0806 Nishka Chugh  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1227 20/1517 MEHAK KAPOOR  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1228 20/1603 Bhavya Chaudhary  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1229 20/1818 Ameesha Kuttan  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1230 20/1634 Bhavika  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1231 20/1546 Sanjana Singh  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1232 20/0517 Khushbu  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1233 20/0508 Muskan  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1234 20/0939 KOMAL GOEL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1235 20/1618 Ruchi kumari  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1236 20/1905 MANPREET KAUR  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1237 20/1572 Somya jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1238 20/0813 MANISHA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1239 20/1830 Reeya malik  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1240 20/1612 R.Gayathri  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1241 20/0417 Tanisha aggarwal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1242 20/1844 SAKSHI GOEL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1243 20/0526 Anjali Virmani  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1244 20/0464 RADHIKA YADAV  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1245 20/1741 PRIYA RANA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1246 20/0834 PRACHI GOYAL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1247 20/1514 ISHIKA DIKSHIT  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1248 20/1550 Sneha Borah  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1249 20/1485 Aakriti Mehra  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1250 20/1756 Prerna Neerav  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1251 20/1819 Ekta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1252 20/1639 Kasak Tyagi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1253 20/1776 Sanju yadav  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1254 20/1790 Rushil Gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1255 20/1236 Nidhi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1256 20/1523 Isha Mittal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1257 20/1749 Mansi mishra  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1258 20/1613 Radhika Sukhija  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1259 20/1483 Mansi Singh  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1260 20/1868 Poorvi Gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1261 20/1573 Jaya  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1262 20/0962 NIKITA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1263 20/0577 Tanu kumari  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1264 20/1754 Jyotimani  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1265 20/1547 Aanchal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1266 20/1688 Nargis khatoon  B.COM(HONS.) 810



1267 20/1580 Vanshika Kumar  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1268 20/1623 Shruti Gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1269 20/1574 Diksha Jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1270 20/1617 Mansi Munjal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1271 20/0876 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1272 20/1916 Tanya Jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1273 20/1734 Muskan yadav  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1274 20/1817 Anshika  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1275 20/1624 SHREYA NIJHAWAN  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1276 20/1569 Akshi Dewan  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1277 20/1665 Simran Srivastava  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1278 20/1717 Keertika Behal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1279 20/1813 Ipsita jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1280 20/1646 Anchal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1281 20/1486 Anjali rai  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1282 20/1636 Ashna Mittal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1283 20/1801 Ishita jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1284 20/1519 MEHAK SAIFI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1285 20/1201 Angela Bajaj  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1286 20/0855 Shradha singh  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1287 20/1529 Shreya goyal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1288 20/1723 Prerna Oberoi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1289 20/1812 Nandani  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1290 20/0897 Richa  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1291 20/1944 Tannushree Bashir  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1292 20/1710 Shreya mishra  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1293 20/1628 Kanika madan  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1294 20/0784 Shivani Yadav  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1295 20/1773 Sapna  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1296 20/1666 Sakshi Gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1297 20/1022 Kajal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1298 20/1188 Tanya Sharma  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1299 20/0716 Manisha Pathak  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1300 20/1719 Preksha Jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1301 20/1816 Palak Chhabra  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1302 20/1619 Meenakshi Talwar  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1303 20/1788 Tanisha Aggarwal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1304 20/1535 Goldy singh  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1305 20/1522 MANYA SHARMA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1306 20/1444 SAKSHI KAUSHIK  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1307 20/1394 Lavisha  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1308 20/1740 Diya gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1309 20/1401 Radhika Garg  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1310 20/1843 Bhawna  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1311 20/0254 VANSHITA SACHDEVA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1312 20/1845 Bhavika Ajmani  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1313 20/1627 MALIKA SHARMA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1314 20/1616 Chanchal gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1315 20/1834 Neha Arora  B.COM(HONS.) 810



1316 20/1640 RIYA MARWAHA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1317 20/1676 Anoushka Jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1318 20/1793 ITISHA SINGH  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1319 20/1701 Lakshita  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1320 20/1620 Garisha Sehgal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1321 20/0961 UPASANA YADAV  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1322 20/1833 Prachi Bala  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1323 20/1638 Smriti Kumari  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1324 20/1737 TAMANNA KHANDUJA  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1325 20/1735 Mahima Tandon  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1326 20/1851 DRISHTI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1327 20/1884 Jyoti kumari  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1328 20/1901 Rinki sahni  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1329 20/1806 Deepanshi taneja  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1330 20/0777 Pooja Bajaj  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1331 20/0710 Aisha Zabi  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1332 20/1957 Jyoti Rathore  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1333 20/1716 Ritika  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1334 20/1625 Yashika goyal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1335 20/1212 SHREYA GOYAL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1336 20/1722 PURNIMA NEGI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1337 20/1018 Shivani Sharma  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1338 20/1629 Sanya  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1339 20/0715 Pragati  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1340 20/0759 Megha dalal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1341 20/1836 Komal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1342 20/1912 HIMANSHI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1343 20/1014 Sapna kumari  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1344 20/1505 SHRUTHY KANNANKUTTY B.COM(HONS.) 810
1345 20/1693 AAKRITI PRASAD  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1346 20/1669 JAYA YADAV  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1347 20/1537 Vishakha Sharma  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1348 20/1865 Meenakshi Bhardwaj  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1349 20/0762 SWATI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1350 20/1811 Nishtha Mittal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1351 20/1792 Himanshi Chandwani  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1352 20/1838 Janvi Rawal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1353 20/1351 Kusum  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1354 20/1849 Isha  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1355 20/1789 Anjali Goel  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1356 20/1668 Riya jain  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1357 20/1423 Sonia  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1358 20/1536 KUMARI MUSKAN  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1359 20/0863 KOMAL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1360 20/1626 ISHIKA THUKRAL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1361 20/0139 Mansi Garg  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1362 20/1671 Khushi saxena  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1363 20/1891 Annu  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1364 20/1920 Twinkle  B.COM(HONS.) 810



1365 20/1831 Kirti bansal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1366 20/1855 Anuradha  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1367 20/1941 Isha  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1368 20/1721 CHHAVI aggarwal  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1369 20/1016 CHITRAKSHI RAJPUT  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1370 20/1728 ISHA AGARWAL  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1371 20/2072 POOJA KUMARI  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1372 20/1689 Ishita Gautam  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1373 20/0854 Janvi Maghwani  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1374 20/1823 Paridhi Gupta  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1375 20/1791 Tanu nehra  B.COM(HONS.) 810
1376 20/0191 Bhumika Karhana  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1377 20/0094 Heena Kapoor  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1378 20/0578 KOMAL PANDEY  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1379 20/1299 Shreya Joshi  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1380 20/0224 Bhumika garg  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1381 20/0186 Muskaan sharma  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1382 20/0409 Prachi Chauhan  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1383 20/1974 Ayushi Tripathi  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1384 20/0178 PRIYANKA RAWAT  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1385 20/1288 Sneha Kumari  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1386 20/1369 Sonam choudhary  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1387 20/0846 SWATI GUPTA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1388 20/0823 Anchal  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1389 20/1592 Anchal  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1390 20/1430 Aishwarya Naithani  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1391 20/1885 ANIMA PANDIT  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1392 20/0440 Renu Kumari Jha  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1393 20/1651 JHANVI SINGH  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1394 20/0398 Muskan Naithani  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1395 20/1390 Aarti  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1396 20/1591 Lalita Arya  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1397 20/1681 Anjali Verma  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1398 20/1464 Ishika  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1399 20/1297 MANSI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1400 20/0420 Anshika Ghosh  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1401 20/1859 Lovely  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1402 20/1821 NEHA KUMARI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1403 20/1611 ANAMIKA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1404 20/1260 Tanushree Bez  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1405 20/1870 Harshmeet Kaur  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1406 20/0477 Monika  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1407 20/1599 Kanishka Yadav  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1408 20/1748 Amna Quddusi  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1409 20/1280 GAURI GARG  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1410 20/0515 Stuti  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1411 20/1684 JYOTI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1412 20/0274 Surbhi  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1413 20/1252 MEENAKSHI BISHT  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910



1414 20/1155 Muskan Choudhary  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1415 20/1906 Manisha  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1416 20/0857 AKANKSHA VERMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1417 20/0619 Tannu kumari  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1418 20/0535 Anjali  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1419 20/0185 KOMAL BHARDWAJ  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1420 20/1472 Aastha  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1421 20/1095 Vernika  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1422 20/1211 Anjali  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1423 20/1892 HEMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1424 20/0434 Sonam Tomar  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1425 20/0207 JEEVIKA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1426 20/1225 VANSHIKA BADHWAR  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1427 20/0556 HIMANI MEHTA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1428 20/1101 Pranchi Gautam  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1429 20/0423 ANUSHKA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1430 20/1086 SHIVI PAL  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1431 20/0364 ANUPAMA KUMARI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1432 20/0318 Sanskriti  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1433 20/0259 RICHA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1434 20/0997 Saloni Singh  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1435 20/1758 Tisha Yadav  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1436 20/0158 SAKSHI SHARMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1437 20/0117 SHWETA NAYAL  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1438 20/0321 Akanksha Arora  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1439 20/1747 Riddhi Kashyap  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1440 20/1939 Jagriti Mittal  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1441 20/0134 Diya Srivastava  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1442 20/1687 Madhavi  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1443 20/1656 Sania Pal  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1444 20/1021 Kajal kumari  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1445 20/0367 HARSHITA KALRA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1910
1446 20/0724 Ishika  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1447 20/1750 PRIYA KUMARI  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1448 20/0712 Pooja  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1449 20/1516 Pardyotma  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1450 20/0334 Isha  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1451 20/1576 Preeti Kumari  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1452 20/1860 Renu Verma Lodhi  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1453 20/1145 PALI RANJAN  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1454 20/0807 DEEYA JOSHI  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1455 20/1520 Aastha Gusain  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1456 20/0563 Lalita  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1457 20/0734 Anjali  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1458 20/0903 Lisha  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1459 20/0990 HIMANSHI AHLAWAT  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1460 20/0062 Oshin kushwaha  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1461 20/1203 Vani Sharma  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1462 20/0566 Prerna Chaudhary  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010



1463 20/1465 Neha  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1464 20/1949 Khushbu  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1465 20/0470 Maanvi  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1466 20/0661 Anjali kasana  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1467 20/0041 Shreya Varma  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1468 20/1744 TANISHKA  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1469 20/1385 Yashi  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1470 20/0743 Kajal Chauhan  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1471 20/2011 Sanya Batra  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1472 20/1209 Prerna  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1473 20/0772 Sukirti  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1474 20/0519 Neha  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1475 20/0518 Kirti Rawat  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1476 20/0933 Shruti jha  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1477 20/1208 Kanchan pal  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1478 20/1993 Priya singh  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1479 20/1774 PREETI  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1480 20/1424 Ankita  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1481 20/1904 Vandana Mathur  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1482 20/0521 Sakshi Sharma  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1483 20/1986 Priyanka Kumari  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1484 20/1564 Anjali Tyagi  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1485 20/1872 Monika yadav  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1486 20/0543 Simran Drall  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1487 20/1467 Anjali Yadav  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1488 20/0095 Shradha Tiwari  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1489 20/1554 Riya Tiwari  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1490 20/1999 Radha kumari  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1491 20/2004 Annu  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1492 20/0325 Harshita Sehrawat  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1493 20/0342 Bina  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1494 20/0063 Chainika  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1495 20/0587 Rupal chauhan  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1496 20/1983 PRERNA KATHERIA  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1497 20/0677 Kiran  B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1010
1498 20/0144 Ritika Gupta B.COM (PROG) 710
1499 20/1555 Mehak Rastogi B.COM (PROG) 710
1500 20/1443 Prerna B.COM (PROG) 710
1501 20/0682 Leena Gaur B.COM (PROG) 710
1502 20/0970 Pooja Ruhela B.COM (PROG) 710
1503 20/1043 Ankita B.COM (PROG) 710
1504 20/1575 HIMANSHI PANT B.COM (PROG) 710
1505 20/1154 Komal B.COM (PROG) 710
1506 20/0132 Tanisha Rathie B.COM (PROG) 710
1507 20/0882 Jasmeet kaur B.COM (PROG) 710
1508 20/1902 Ayushi Rathore B.COM (PROG) 710
1509 20/1158 Srishti Dutt B.COM (PROG) 710
1510 20/1213 Damini B.COM (PROG) 710
1511 20/1566 R. CHARANYA B.COM (PROG) 710



1512 20/0617 Nivedita Rohilla B.COM (PROG) 710
1513 20/0103 Oorja Bali B.COM (PROG) 710
1514 20/1440 MUSKAN PANCHAL B.COM (PROG) 710
1515 20/1426 Supriya Singh B.COM (PROG) 710
1516 20/0893 Sakshi hinwar B.COM (PROG) 710
1517 20/1857 Priyanka gupta B.COM (PROG) 710
1518 20/1344 Muskan Yadav B.COM (PROG) 710
1519 20/1541 Divyanshi Agarwal B.COM (PROG) 710
1520 20/1015 Sapna vishwakarma B.COM (PROG) 710
1521 20/0242 RITIKA B.COM (PROG) 710
1522 20/1556 Shruti Agrawal B.COM (PROG) 710
1523 20/0122 Diksha B.COM (PROG) 710
1524 20/1510 MANJARI SINGH B.COM (PROG) 710
1525 20/1561 Muskan B.COM (PROG) 710
1526 20/1462 Sushila Yadav B.COM (PROG) 710
1527 20/1672 Kanika chaudhary B.COM (PROG) 710
1528 20/0740 Nisha ali B.COM (PROG) 710
1529 20/0972 Anchal B.COM (PROG) 710
1530 20/1502 Amisha Gambhir B.COM (PROG) 710
1531 20/1503 Nandani garg B.COM (PROG) 710
1532 20/1667 ROOPSI SACHDEVA B.COM (PROG) 710
1533 20/0416 Yashasvi Chandela B.COM (PROG) 710
1534 20/1581 Deepanshi Arora B.COM (PROG) 710
1535 20/1415 Aditi kumari B.COM (PROG) 710
1536 20/1543 Deepali Kumari B.COM (PROG) 710
1537 20/1534 Bharti B.COM (PROG) 710
1538 20/1800 Komal Mittal B.COM (PROG) 710
1539 20/0828 Diksha B.COM (PROG) 710
1540 20/1408 Isha roy B.COM (PROG) 710
1541 20/0212 Lovisha B.COM (PROG) 710
1542 20/1565 Ekta B.COM (PROG) 710
1543 20/1680 Anisha kumari B.COM (PROG) 710
1544 20/1153 Harsha Sharma B.COM (PROG) 710
1545 20/1229 Ishita Singh B.COM (PROG) 710
1546 20/0753 Sakshi Mittal B.COM (PROG) 710
1547 20/1726 RISHA CHOUBEY B.COM (PROG) 710
1548 20/1584 Khushi kumari B.COM (PROG) 710
1549 20/1786 AARTI B.COM (PROG) 710
1550 20/1751 RITIKA MEHRA B.COM (PROG) 710
1551 20/1553 LAKSHIKA SINGHAL B.COM (PROG) 710
1552 20/1673 Leenakshi Yadav B.COM (PROG) 710
1553 20/1866 LAXMI SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 710
1554 20/1631 Megha Agarwal B.COM (PROG) 710
1555 20/1682 Yogita B.COM (PROG) 710
1556 20/1797 Neha B.COM (PROG) 710
1557 20/1772 Khushi arora B.COM (PROG) 710
1558 20/1164 Khushboo B.COM (PROG) 710
1559 20/1893 NISHA KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 710
1560 20/1745 Pallavi B.COM (PROG) 710



1561 20/1871 Tanisha Garg B.COM (PROG) 710
1562 20/1877 Simran B.COM (PROG) 710
1563 20/1746 Palak Jaiswal B.COM (PROG) 710
1564 20/1804 Mehak B.COM (PROG) 710
1565 20/1803 Shalu Nishad B.COM (PROG) 710
1566 20/1645 CHAHAT GARG B.COM (PROG) 710
1567 20/0748 MANU MISHRA B.COM (PROG) 710
1568 20/1919 Anshul Garg B.COM (PROG) 710
1569 20/0985 Baby B.COM (PROG) 710
1570 20/1196 Ekta Khurana B.COM (PROG) 710
1571 20/0730 Sanskriti shree B.COM (PROG) 710
1572 20/1661 Neelam B.COM (PROG) 710
1573 20/1643 Akshita Saini B.COM (PROG) 710
1574 20/1610 Mamta B.COM (PROG) 710
1575 20/0706 DRISHTI UPPAL B.COM (PROG) 710
1576 20/0831 MARIYAM NISHA B.COM (PROG) 710
1577 20/1727 APARNA GUPTA B.COM (PROG) 710
1578 20/1825 Divya Singh B.COM (PROG) 710
1579 20/0996 Harshita Vashist B.COM (PROG) 710
1580 20/1562 Drishti B.COM (PROG) 710
1581 20/1362 BHARTI B.COM (PROG) 710
1582 20/1809 Megha Nikam B.COM (PROG) 710
1583 20/0766 Sakshi Singh B.COM (PROG) 710
1584 20/1531 Ashima Malhotra B.COM (PROG) 710
1585 20/1782 priya B.COM (PROG) 710
1586 20/1900 Simpy kumari B.COM (PROG) 710
1587 20/1858 Anjali Gaur B.COM (PROG) 710
1588 20/1670 Kumkum Tanwar B.COM (PROG) 710
1589 20/1635 PRIYANKA KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 710
1590 20/1648 Himanshi B.COM (PROG) 710
1591 20/1259 Jasleen kaur B.COM (PROG) 710
1592 20/0769 Sneha B.COM (PROG) 710
1593 20/1795 GAURI YADAV B.COM (PROG) 710
1594 20/1861 Prachi Thakur B.COM (PROG) 710
1595 20/1002 Simran B.COM (PROG) 710
1596 20/2061 ISHIKA DAYAL B.COM (PROG) 710
1597 20/1757 Diya Tomar B.COM (PROG) 710
1598 20/1498 Prachi B.COM (PROG) 710
1599 20/0218 Nikita B.COM (PROG) 710
1600 20/1715 Nidhi yadav B.COM (PROG) 710
1601 20/1854 Simran B.COM (PROG) 710
1602 20/1545 Kumud Singhal B.COM (PROG) 710
1603 20/1456 Chandni pankaj choudhary B.COM (PROG) 710
1604 20/1567 PRERNA B.COM (PROG) 710
1605 20/0585 Ekankshi B.COM (PROG) 710
1606 20/1808 AKSHITA KUMAR B.COM (PROG) 710
1607 20/1116 Swati B.COM (PROG) 710
1608 20/1763 Kajal kumari B.COM (PROG) 710
1609 20/1551 Mohini sharma B.COM (PROG) 710



1610 20/1076 Sandhya B.COM (PROG) 710
1611 20/1720 MUSKAN DHIMAN B.COM (PROG) 710
1612 20/1509 Nikita singh B.COM (PROG) 710
1613 20/1366 Bharti B.COM (PROG) 710
1614 20/1052 Anusha Chauhan B.COM (PROG) 710
1615 20/1883 LOVEY VERMA B.COM (PROG) 710
1616 20/1888 Mohini B.COM (PROG) 710
1617 20/1660 GARIMA SINGH B.COM (PROG) 710
1618 20/1903 KANISHKA B.COM (PROG) 710
1619 20/0105 Kajal Singh B.COM (PROG) 710
1620 20/1820 Vanshika Ahuja B.COM (PROG) 710
1621 20/1655 Sakshi Dubey B.COM (PROG) 710
1622 20/0635 Vanshika tayal B.COM (PROG) 710
1623 20/1694 GURLEEN SINGHWAL B.COM (PROG) 710
1624 20/1633 Himanshi yadav B.COM (PROG) 710
1625 20/1637 Tanisha poswal B.COM (PROG) 710
1626 20/1768 Gayatri Gaonkar B.COM (PROG) 710
1627 20/0779 Yashika Sharma B.COM (PROG) 710
1628 20/0916 Sukriti Kataria B.COM (PROG) 710
1629 20/0141 Mahak Gupta B.COM (PROG) 710
1630 20/1053 Khushbu Arora B.COM (PROG) 710
1631 20/1570 Vanshika B.COM (PROG) 710
1632 20/1887 SANDHYA KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 710
1633 20/1767 Karnika pandey B.COM (PROG) 710
1634 20/1135 Preeti B.COM (PROG) 710
1635 20/2090 Sanya chawla B.COM (PROG) 710
1636 20/1736 Muskan Kakkar B.COM (PROG) 710
1637 20/0640 Ankita shrivas B.COM (PROG) 710
1638 20/1869 Shruti bansal B.COM (PROG) 710
1639 20/1495 Queensi Pasrija B.COM (PROG) 710
1640 20/0765 Poonam B.COM (PROG) 710
1641 20/1896 Nidhi Gupta B.COM (PROG) 710
1642 20/1698 Komal B.COM (PROG) 710
1643 20/2154 ANITA YADAV BED 910
1644 20/2190 SUSHMITA BED 910
1645 20/2177 SWATI YADAV BED 910
1646 20/2189 SRISHTI NISCHAL BED 910
1647 20/2161 ADITI BED 910
1648 20/2155 AARTI BED 910
1649 20/2187 BHARTI BABBAR BED 910
1650 20/2197 SAKSHI BED 910
1651 20/2146 ISHA BHATIA BED 910
1652 20/2168 NEETIKA AGGARWAL BED 910
1653 20/2153 SHALINI BED 910
1654 20/2192 PRIYA JAYARA BED 910
1655 20/2176 NAMRTA BED 910
1656 20/2186 NISHA MEENA BED 910
1657 20/2174 SMRIDHI SHARMA BED 910
1658 20/2148 SARIKA MAVI BED 910



1659 20/2185 REETIKA BARFAL BED 910
1660 20/2136 LAXMI SIKARWAR BED 910
1661 20/2172 VAANYA BED 910
1662 20/2144 BHAVYA SHARMA BED 910
1663 20/2175 ANJU MARIA SEBASTIAN BED 910
1664 20/2193 TRIPTI KHURANA BED 910
1665 20/2200 BHAVISHYA BED 910
1666 20/2202 SHIVANGI YADAV BED 910
1667 20/2143 NITYA TRIVEDI BED 910
1668 20/2138 RACHNA YADAV BED 910
1669 20/2140 APARNA CHOUDHARY BED 910
1670 20/2156 RITIKA BED 910
1671 20/2171 ANUSHTHA SAXENA BED 910
1672 20/2164 NEHA BED 910
1673 20/2159 MILI KAGRA BED 910
1674 20/2142 SAKSHI TANWAR BED 910
1675 20/2162 MAMTA MEENA BED 910
1676 20/2163 SHREYA SHANDILYA BED 910
1677 20/2196 RITU BED 910
1678 20/2169 TAMANNA KALRA BED 910
1679 20/2147 RACHNA SINGH BED 910
1680 20/2151 JYOTI BED 910
1681 20/2165 NIDHI KUMARI BED 910
1682 20/2191 ALKA BED 910
1683 20/2137 PREETI BED 910
1684 20/2152 SHEETAL SAINI BED 910
1685 20/2184 POONAM BED 910
1686 20/2145 KRITI GANDHI BED 910
1687 20/2149 PARUL PATIAL BED 910
1688 20/2150 ASHA BED 910
1689 20/2199 PREETI SEHRAWAT BED 910
1690 20/2188 MANSI SUGYA BED 910
1691 20/2201 ANUSREE BED 910
1692 20/2170 TANYA GUPTA BED 910
1693 20/2141 SHARON FRANCIS BED 910
1694 20/2173 RUSHALI LEKHI BED 910
1695 20/2198 SMRITI BHARDWAJ BED 910
1696 20/2182 SHWETA MISHRA BED 910
1697 20/2181 ANISHA SEN BED 910
1698 20/2108 Vishakha Dixit B.El.Ed. 1710
1699 20/2109 Mansi B.El.Ed. 1710
1700 20/2081 Sneha Meena BELED 1710
1701 20/1113 NEHA BELED 1710
1702 20/1973 PRIYA MISHRA BELED 1710
1703 20/2063 Shainy BELED 1710
1704 20/1215 AKANKSHA GAHLOT BELED 1710
1705 20/1342 Deepali BELED 1710
1706 20/1176 ISHIKA BELED 1710
1707 20/2100 SHIVANGI SINGH BELED 1710



1708 20/1990 BHARTI JAIN BELED 1710
1709 20/2066 DIVIKA BELED 1710
1710 20/1425 Vanshikha BELED 1710
1711 20/1420 Aparna Kumari BELED 1710
1712 20/1876 NISHAT SHAHIN BELED 1710
1713 20/1313 Deeksha  Pathak BELED 1710
1714 20/2086 ALKA MEENA BELED 1710
1715 20/1111 Indrakshi BELED 1710
1716 20/1431 Kinjal  Bhatnagar BELED 1710
1717 20/1970 GARIMA  SHARMA BELED 1710
1718 20/1978 BHAVYA SARIN BELED 1710
1719 20/2015 MEGHA BELED 1710
1720 20/1359 Jenifer  Surin BELED 1710
1721 20/2012 RITU BELED 1710
1722 20/1466 ALKA BELED 1710
1723 20/1069 YOGITA BELED 1710
1724 20/1489 Kirti  Nanda BELED 1710
1725 20/1214 Taniya Chaudhary BELED 1710
1726 20/1073 Mansi BELED 1710
1727 20/1071 Lipakshi  Jain BELED 1710
1728 20/2104 DAMINI BELED 1710
1729 20/1110 ISHA BELED 1710
1730 20/1506 MANSI BELED 1710
1731 20/2001 Yachika BELED 1710
1732 20/1875 KARUNA YADAV BELED 1710
1733 20/1675 Ishika Garg BELED 1710
1734 20/2064 Nidhi BELED 1710
1735 20/1449 JASMINE  KAUR BELED 1710
1736 20/1479 NEHA SISODIA BELED 1710
1737 20/2003 Diksha Arya BELED 1710
1738 20/1918 Neetu BELED 1710
1739 20/2068 SHEETAL PATWAL BELED 1710
1740 20/1997 KHUSHI  RANA BELED 1710
1741 20/1690 Anjali BELED 1710
1742 20/1984 Priyanka Kumari BELED 1710
1743 20/2020 monika BELED 1710
1744 20/1989 Anjali Deval BELED 1710
1745 20/2014 Tripti Kumari BELED 1710
1746 20/1169 Priya BELED 1710
1747 20/1996 Anjali Rajput BELED 1710
1748 20/1326 HIMANSHI KATARIA BELED 1710
1749 20/1239 RINKI GARG BELED 1710
1750 20/1162 AARUSHI MISHRA BELED 1710
1751 20/2021 Simran Dhawan BELED 1710
1752 20/1604 dhwani jain BELED 1710
1753 20/2077 Arati Kumari BELED 1710
1754 20/1508 Ritika BELED 1710
1755 20/1880 ISHIKA BABBAR BELED 1710
1756 20/1972 Kanishka  Suri BELED 1710



1757 20/1487 ANJALI BELED 1710
1758 20/1404 Tanya Gupta BELED 1710
1759 20/1348 SHWETA  SONI BELED 1710
1760 20/2041 jannat M.A HINDI 860
1761 20/2039 Bharti M.A HINDI 860
1762 20/2042 Sandhya M.A HINDI 860
1763 20/2044 SHIVANI M.A HINDI 860
1764 20/2045 POOJA KUMARI M.A HINDI 860
1765 20/2037 Neha kumari M.A HINDI 860
1766 20/2111 ANAPURNA KUMARI M.A HINDI 860
1767 20/2051 Kajal M.A HINDI 860
1768 20/2047 Prathna Panda M.A HINDI 860
1769 20/2043 Lucy kumari M.A HINDI 860
1770 20/2110 Kajal M.A HINDI 860
1771 20/2040 Nazma M.A HINDI 860
1772 20/2048 Ruchika M.A HINDI 860
1773 20/2050 Kanchan M.A HINDI 860
1774 20/2049 Anjali arya M.A HINDI 860
1775 20/2112 Seema chauhan M.A HINDI 860
1776 20/2128 Shruti Sinha M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1777 20/2203 Akshita Lal M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1778 20/2127 Shalini M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1779 20/2135 Dickyi M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1780 20/2133 Roopa Devi M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1781 20/2207 VANDANA M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1782 20/2205 Unnati M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1783 20/2126 Yogita M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1784 20/2130 Kamlesh M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1785 20/2124 Sweety rani M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1786 20/2204 Utpal Verna M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1787 20/2125 Surbhi Guleria M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1788 20/2131 Prerana Yadav M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1789 20/2206 Shatakshi Gupta M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 710
1790 20/2118 Jyoti M.A SANSKRIT 710
1791 20/2116 Preeti M.A SANSKRIT 710
1792 20/2114 Pushpa M.A SANSKRIT 710
1793 20/2123 Nityasha M.A SANSKRIT 710
1794 20/2122 MONIKA BREJWAL M.A SANSKRIT 710
1795 20/2119 Nancy M.A SANSKRIT 710
1796 20/2120 DIPIKA BREJWAL M.A SANSKRIT 710
1797 20/2117 Ashu verma M.A SANSKRIT 710
1798 20/2115 Jasashree pradhan M.A SANSKRIT 710
1799 20/2113 Priyanka M.A SANSKRIT 710

S.no Roll no Name Course Exam fees 2021-2022
1 19/0490 VANI SABHARWAL  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
2 19/0292 ADITI BHATIA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
3 19/0121 RUPAL SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
4 19/0475 SHUBHRA SHRIVASTAVA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310

3rd  Year Students



5 19/911 ISHIKA KHANDELWAL  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
6 19/1708 NEHA CHANDOLIA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
7 19/0064 PALAK SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
8 19/2100 BAREERA NADEEM HUSAIN B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
9 19/717 KHUSHI MALHOTRA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
10 19/0492 OSHIN BEDI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
11 19/0568 HARSHITA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
12 19/2101 NEELU KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
13 19/1385 PRIYA BHATI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
14 19/0216 VANSHIKA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
15 19/0100 SOMYA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
16 19/0476 SAKSHI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
17 19/0491 VIDHI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
18 19/0062 DARPAN MEHANDIRATTA B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
19 19/0737 SACHLEEN KAUR BAWA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
20 19/0309 LAXMI KUMARI PACHAR  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
21 19/0631 KHUSHI BAJAJ  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
22 19/1434 HARSHITA TANWAR  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
23 19/0063 YASHIKA JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
24 19/0692 BHAVIKA AHUJA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
25 19/0878 SHRIYA PRASHANT HATIPKAR B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
26 19/1512 DANIYA ALI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
27 19/2102 HIMANI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
28 19/0567 KUNIKA BATRA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
29 19/0678 MEGHA BANSAL  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
30 19/2229 VERNIKA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
31 19/1435 MEHROOJ ASIF SHAH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
32 19/0534 AASHNA ANANDANI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
33 19/2092 KIRTI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
34 19/2241 DEEPSHIKHA GOSWAMI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
35 19/0736 MANVI MEHROTRA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
36 19/0933 AKSHITA DHAWAN  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
37 19/1707 ATLANTA DUTTA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
38 19/0677 AASIS KAUR SETHI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
39 19/1191 PRAGYA KAPUR,  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
40 19/2211 PRIYANKA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
41 19/1807 ARADHYA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 1310
42 19/1228 SHAIVI CHAWLA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
43 19/1348 ANSHITA GYAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
44 19/0117 NANDINI KHURANA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
45 19/1266 HEMA AGGARWAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
46 19/1275 MUSKAAN GROVER  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
47 19/1189 ESHA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
48 19/1233 DEEPIKA KHURANA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
49 19/1209 LAXMI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
50 19/1211 JAHNVI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
51 19/1276 MANU SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
52 19/1235 MAHAK MITTAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
53 19/1225 VANSHIKA BHAGAT  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510



54 19/1207 AKSHITA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
55 19/1282 SANYA SETHI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
56 19/1400 AHONA BISWAS  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
57 19/1407 AAKANKSHA DUTTA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
58 19/1494 KHUSHI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
59 19/1283 KASHISH GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
60 19/1347 AKANKSHA JHA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
61 19/1214 SHAMBHVI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
62 19/1277 AARCHIE JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
63 19/1399 VARUNI GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
64 19/1203 PALLAVI MANCHANDA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
65 19/1544 DEEPANJALI NANDI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
66 19/1582 MUSKAN GOEL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
67 19/1447 SNIGDHA BHARDWAJ  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
68 19/1230 CHEENA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
69 19/1220 LAKSHIKA NAGPAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
70 19/1206 SANJANA CHADDA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
71 19/1545 ARUNEEMA S PADMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
72 19/1205 PARUL CHAUDHARY  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
73 19/1224 PRACHI SRIVASTAVA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
74 19/1213 MANJISTHA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
75 19/0257 JAYATI BEHERE  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
76 19/1473 SHREYA PANT  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
77 19/1346 LATIKA KHATWANI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
78 19/1474 RENU  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
79 19/1603 GARIMA JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
80 19/1280 MEHAK BHARDWAJ  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
81 19/1392 GAURANSHI MISHRA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
82 19/0592 PRACHI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
83 19/1204 RONAK  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
84 19/1459 SHIKHA JOSHI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
85 19/1208 MUSKAN CHHABRA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
86 19/1202 SANIA JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
87 19/1232 MITALI SONTHALIA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
88 19/1274 MUSKAAN ARORA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
89 19/1516 VRINDA KRISHNATRAY  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
90 19/1493 SAKSHI BHAMBRI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
91 19/1930 KANCHAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
92 19/1451 ANSHU RANA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
93 19/1188 JANVEE AGGARWAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
94 19/0486 PRERNA KHOKHAR  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
95 19/1231 SIMRAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
96 19/1409 VIDHI BATRA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
97 19/1401 NISHI MAHAJAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
98 19/1265 RINKI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
99 19/1404 ISHIKA MITTAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510

100 19/1403 MUSKAN GROVER  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
101 19/1444 AKANKSHA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
102 19/1306 MANSI JUNEJA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510



103 19/1349 KIRTI TIWARI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
104 19/0002 YASHVI AGRAWAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
105 19/1396 KHUSHI GOEL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
106 19/1234 KASHISH NAYYER  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
107 19/1212 SAKSHI GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
108 19/1264 GARIMA AHUJA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
109 19/1223 BHAVIKA BAJAJ  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
110 19/1391 TWINKLE  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
111 19/1446 MANSI BHANDARI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
112 19/1503 BHAVYA BANSAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
113 19/1596 KHUSHI AGGARWAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
114 19/1564 KHUSHI JETHI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
115 19/1561 ISHEETA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
116 19/1226 NANDINI KHANNA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
117 19/1754 MANVI KOHLI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
118 19/1546 KUNDANIKA AGRAWAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
119 19/1210 DEEPASHA MISHRA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
120 19/0234 SRISHTI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
121 19/1514 SHRESTHA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
122 19/1406 ANUKRITI MAHTOLIA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
123 19/1201 MANISHI AGGARWAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
124 19/1621 RITIKA SINGHAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
125 19/0233 SONIA SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
126 19/1199 ANUSHKA MAKHLOGA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
127 19/1450 MALLIKA DUTT  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
128 19/1393 SONAM KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
129 19/1513 JAGRITI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
130 19/1351 HIMANSHI DHAWAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
131 19/1505 AKANSHA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 510
132 19/2116 NEETIKA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
133 19/0123 ARZU BHARDWAJ  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
134 19/0435 SANYA HANDA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
135 19/0607 KAVYA GARG  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
136 19/0434 NIDHI MADAAN  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
137 19/0067 SAKSHI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
138 19/1692 NARJIS KHATOON WAZIR B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
139 19/2055 AKSHITA BHATT  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
140 19/1388 ASTHA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
141 19/0570 KAMANA KARMAKAR  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
142 19/1569 DIPTY  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
143 19/0838 VIBHUTI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
144 19/2062 AKANSHA RANA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
145 19/1797 PALAK  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
146 19/1634 VIDHI CHANDRA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
147 19/1219 SIMRAN MISHRA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
148 19/2112 NEELU KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
149 19/1741 MEDHA GAOTAM  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
150 19/1433 TANU  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
151 19/0504 JAGRITI PAL  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510



152 19/1007 VRITI MATKA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
153 19/2080 SAIJAL PAWAR  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
154 19/1432 NEHA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
155 19/1019 MOHINI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
156 19/1830 SHEPHALI HAZRA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
157 19/0415 DEEPIKA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
158 19/1832 JYOTI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
159 19/1086 SHALINI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
160 19/0125 POOJA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
161 19/0676 PRIYANSHI GOEL  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
162 19/1878 ANUSHKA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
163 19/1879 TISHA BABBAR  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
164 19/2079 MANSI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
165 19/2051 BHAVYA SINGHAL  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
166 19/2052 VINTEE  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
167 19/1049 BABITA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
168 19/2084 DIKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 510
169 19/0948 PRAGYA BAIRWA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
170 19/0671 NAVROOP KAUR GILL  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
171 19/0398 KOMAL KHATRI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
172 19/1185 GARGI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
173 19/0691 SHEWTA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
174 19/0131 JYOTI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
175 19/0909 MOHIMA MAZUMDER  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
176 19/0195 EUREKA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
177 19/0973 MANSI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
178 19/0908 NORBU DOLMA LEPCHA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
179 19/0132 SANYA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
180 19/0129 SHIVANI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
181 19/0461 UNNATI JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
182 19/0438 BHAVANA TEHLAN  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
183 19/0250 NEELAM  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
184 19/0710 CHANCHAL  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
185 19/0385 SAKSHI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
186 19/0023 MAHIMA DABAS  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
187 19/0977 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
188 19/0798 HEMANSHI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
189 19/0320 ANJALI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
190 19/0586 ANSHU  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
191 19/0976 KUMARI VINAY  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
192 19/1579 MANSA SHRESHTH  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
193 19/0690 RIYA THOKCHOM  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
194 19/0109 ASHIMA GOYAL  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
195 19/0818 PRIYA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
196 19/0991 ANUSHI GOSWAMI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
197 19/0975 ALEKHEYA NARANG  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
198 19/0947 CHAHAT SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
199 19/0672 LAVANYA THAPA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
200 19/0546 ANKITA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710



201 19/0248 ISHA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
202 19/0910 YOGITA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
203 19/0291 AASTHA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
204 19/1323 DISHA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
205 19/0609 SANIA BORA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
206 19/0381 TAMANNA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
207 19/0235 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
208 19/0219 ISHA BHATTACHARJEE  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
209 19/0344 RIMA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
210 19/0130 AASHI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
211 19/1008 BABY YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
212 19/0480 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
213 19/0587 DIMPLE SISODIA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
214 19/0974 UDITA TRIPATHI  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
215 19/1064 HUNRERA JAMIL  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
216 19/0990 RAVINA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
217 19/0548 DIKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
218 19/1511 NEWTAM SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 710
219 19/1046 SIMRAN BANO  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
220 19/1785 SAKSHI GARG  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
221 19/0416 SEJAL  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
222 19/1588 KASHISH YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
223 19/186 SIMRAN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
224 19/0366 MANSI GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
225 19/1635 KM SHADHNA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
226 19/0013 SHIVANI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
227 19/1700 SHALU  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
228 19/0211 ANJALI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
229 19/1600 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
230 19/1070 RICHI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
231 19/1601 SHIVYA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
232 19/1554 MEHAK  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
233 19/1623 RUSEEN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
234 19/1617 KUSUM DEVI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
235 19/1602 BHARTI AGRAWAL  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
236 19/0052 NEHA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
237 19/1045 MANSHI RANI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
238 19/1048 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
239 19/0051 BHAVANA MISHRA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
240 19/1643 SHALINI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
241 19/1586 PURNIMA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
242 19/1587 MUSKAN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
243 19/0253 SWETA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
244 19/1555 ANUSHKA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
245 19/1817 VANSHIKA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
246 19/0462 SAMIKSHA SAINI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
247 19/1781 REKHA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
248 19/0210 SHIVANGI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
249 19/0050 ANJALI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510



250 19/1585 NISHA PARVEEN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
251 19/0104 ANJALI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
252 19/1716 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
253 19/0214 SHIKHA SHRIVASTAV  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
254 19/1186 BIJENDERI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
255 19/0365 UZMA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
256 19/0103 FARJAANA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
257 19/1047 SAPNA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
258 19/0155 GAYATRI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
259 19/1669 NEHA DEVI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
260 19/1006 ANURADHA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
261 19/336 POOJA MEENA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 510
262 19/0395 RASHMI KUMARI SINHA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
263 19/0295 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
264 19/1054 KOENA KHARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
265 19/0298 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
266 19/0019 NITU KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
267 19/0018 JEBA KHATOON  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
268 19/0713 AYUSHI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
269 19/1668 ARTI GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
270 19/1027 SHIVANGI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
271 19/0481 GARGI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
272 19/0184 BHARTI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
273 19/0080 SHAHJAHAN  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
274 19/0935 SUJATA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
275 19/0839 ANU  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
276 19/0207 NIKKI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
277 19/460 POOJA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
278 19/300 ABHILASHA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
279 19/0299 ISHA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
280 19/0408 YASHIKA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
281 19/1106 KAJAL  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
282 19/0382 JYOTI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
283 19/1820 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
284 19/0081 AAFIYA KAMREZ  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
285 19/0182 MALIHA KHAN  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
286 19/0077 TAHURA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
287 19/0409 NISHA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
288 19/0082 AZRA MARIA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
289 19/0076 KAIKSHA FIRDOS  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
290 19/2083 KIRTI CHOUDHARY  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
291 19/0394 SIMRAN  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
292 19/0208 LAXMI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
293 19/0119 RISHITA DUDY  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
294 19/0778 PRACHI ARPANA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
295 19/2089 KIRTI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
296 19/0363 HIMANSHI  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
297 19/0359 DEEKSHA PANDEY  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
298 19/0297 SAMNISHTHA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510



299 19/1667 DIKSHA NAGAR  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
300 19/0362 ARYA SRIVASTAV  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
301 19/2088 DEEKSHA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY 510
302 19/1908 HARSHITA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
303 19/0580 MANSI MAHESHWARI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
304 19/1183 YASHASWINI DASGUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
305 19/0288 ISHIKA GHOSH  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
306 19/2006 AMISHA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
307 19/0652 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI ROUT B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
308 19/1103 VRIDHI CHADHA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
309 19/1580 SHRADDHA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
310 19/1153 RASHI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
311 19/1059 PRACHI SHUKLA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
312 19/1058 LAVANYA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
313 19/0439 KOMAL  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
314 19/1834 RAKSHANDA JAISWAL  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
315 19/1182 SHRISTI RAJ  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
316 19/1529 PARUL DAGAR  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
317 19/0287 SIMRIDDHI BAJAJ  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
318 19/1057 SHIKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
319 19/1181 ANUSHKA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
320 19/1082 ROSHANI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
321 19/2087 SNEHA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
322 19/1081 JAHANVI CHUGH  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
323 19/1060 ADITI CHAUHAN  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
324 19/1152 CHELSI KATYAN  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
325 19/0049 KAJAL  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
326 19/0581 ARADHYA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
327 19/1699 DEEPA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
328 19/0328 SNEHA SOLANKI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
329 19/1080 HIMANGI ROYAL  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
330 19/1709 SWATI RAI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
331 19/1645 PRIYANKA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
332 19/1881 YASHIKA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
333 19/1818 SONALI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
334 19/1062 KIRTI  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
335 19/0417 SHALU KHATOON  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
336 19/1780 MEENU YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
337 19/2064 UPASANA ANAND  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
338 19/1437 DIVYANKA SACHDEVA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
339 19/2065 AKANSHA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
340 19/0820 KHUSHBOO BHADOURIYA B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
341 19/1104 MUSKAN KHATTAR  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY 510
342 19/0945 NEHA AGGARWAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
343 19/0576 RADHIKA GOYAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
344 19/0127 DOLI KUMARI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
345 19/0128 SHRUTI GEHLOT  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
346 19/0606 TEENA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
347 19/0106 ANJALI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510



348 19/1698 MONIKA KUJUR  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
349 19/0569 TANYA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
350 19/0192 SIMONA TYAGI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
351 19/1847 IRANGOMLE HIEKHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
352 19/1900 REEMA JEBISOW  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
353 19/0277 SRISHTI RANA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
354 19/1597 SANGEETA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
355 19/1848 ESTHER H.M  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
356 19/0740 TANYA CHOPRA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
357 19/0150 SHIKHA CHOUHAN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
358 19/0086 ISMAT AFREEN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
359 19/0270 POOJA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
360 19/0610 SHIVANI JAISWAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
361 19/1846 NG.POUBILA HELEN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
362 19/0716 SIMRAN CHAUDHARY  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
363 19/0285 NEHA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
364 19/0148 SHIVANI VATS  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
365 19/0084 SRISHTY  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
366 19/1933 VEKHOLU NIENU  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
367 19/0591 ANSHIKASAROHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
368 19/0485 APARAJITA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
369 19/0351 AARTI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
370 19/1551 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
371 19/0982 DEEPIKA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
372 19/0005 JANVI RANA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
373 19/0981 MEGHNA GOSWAMI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
374 19/1024 VINEETA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
375 19/0348 SHWETA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
376 19/1813 DIPTI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
377 19/0979 MUSKAN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
378 19/1510 PREETY GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
379 19/0271 SANGEETA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
380 19/0347 KALPANA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
381 19/1429 IFA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
382 19/1078 LEELA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
383 19/1552 VIBHUSHI JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
384 19/1584 SRISHTI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
385 19/1583 DEEPA RANI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
386 19/0796 PREETI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
387 19/0318 ANISHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
388 19/1823 BABLI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
389 19/1386 MADHU  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
390 19/1824 SHAHIN  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
391 19/0478 TANNU VASHIST  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
392 19/0008 PREETI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
393 19/0126 PRAIRANA ARYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
394 19/0605 DEEPA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
395 19/0006 MALA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
396 19/1293 REENA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510



397 19/2228 LOVELY SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
398 19/1271 ARCHANA MADDHESHIA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
399 19/2227 ISHITA RAI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
400 19/1072 MEHROOMNISHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
401 19/0284 KAJAL KUMARI JHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
402 19/1901 POORNIMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
403 19/1822 SWATI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
404 19/0978 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
405 19/0980 KONTOLA BAG  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
406 19/0007 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
407 19/1003 PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
408 19/1023 ISHITA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
409 19/1004 SRISHTI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
410 19/0191 POOJA KUMARI SAROJ  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
411 19/0915 HIMANSHU NIGAM  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
412 19/1915 DEEP SHIKHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
413 19/1646 ASHIKA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
414 19/1812 JYOTI GURJAR  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
415 19/1461 SEEMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
416 19/0777 KANISHKA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
417 19/1270 ANJU  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
418 19/1622 HIMANSHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
419 19/2272 SIDDHI PRIYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
420 19/1269 KIRTI RATHOR  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
421 19/1778 RINKI KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
422 19/0352 UJALA BHARTIYA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
423 19/1809 KOHINA GOYAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
424 19/1001 CHETNA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
425 19/0105 SRISHTEE  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
426 19/0107 MUSKAAN JINDAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
427 19/1810 SHIKHA TIWARI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
428 19/0147 SHRUTI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
429 19/0629 UJJWAJ MALIK  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
430 19/0069 ANKITA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
431 19/1215 VINITA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
432 19/1005 KAJAL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
433 19/1431 NISHA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
434 19/1520 NEHA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
435 19/2106 PRAPTI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
436 19/1850 DEEPANSHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
437 19/2073 ANJALI ANTIL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
438 19/1216 ROOPA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
439 19/0932 SAKSHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
440 19/1050 PURNIMA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
441 19/1849 ARADHANA MARU  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
442 19/1430 DIKSHA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
443 19/2004 VARNIKA SOLANKI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC. 510
444 19/0542 SHILPA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
445 19/0503 BHAWNA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510



446 19/0404 RIYA SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
447 19/0484 MEHAK BAJAJ  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
448 19/0675 KANIKA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
449 19/0071 VINAY KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
450 19/0403 ANNU  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
451 19/0822 TARANNUM PARVEEN  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
452 19/0571 POOJA GARG  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
453 19/1101 TANYA SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
454 19/0653 TANNU GOYAL  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
455 19/1436 SONIA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
456 19/1732 NANDINI GAUTAM  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
457 19/0437 REENA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
458 19/0611 KAJAL KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
459 19/1690 MEGHA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
460 19/0405 MAHAK  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
461 19/0386 DIKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
462 19/0399 ISHIKA BANSAL  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
463 19/0215 MANUSHI YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
464 19/0325 GEETANJALI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
465 19/0319 AASHIYA KHATOON  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
466 19/0187 VAISHANAVI SHUKLA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
467 19/0188 VARSHA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
468 19/1619 AMANAT MORYA  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
469 19/0469 SONALI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 510
470 19/0638 ALEESHA SHIBU  B.A.(PROG) 510
471 19/0094 AAYUSHI DANDRIYAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
472 19/1242 PAYAL MALIK  B.A.(PROG) 510
473 19/0814 SARIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
474 19/0927 ISHIKA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
475 19/0660 ROOPAL SAHARAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
476 19/1762 POOJA  B.A.(PROG) 510
477 19/1239 PARUL  B.A.(PROG) 510
478 19/1016 KUNJUM MUKHIJA  B.A.(PROG) 510
479 19/1121 MANSI  B.A.(PROG) 510
480 19/1920 ASHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
481 19/0146 CHERIE RAO  B.A.(PROG) 510
482 19/1243 KAJAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
483 19/0032 ADITI DADHICH  B.A.(PROG) 510
484 19/1107 BHAWNA BHULLAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
485 19/0810 RIMJHIM YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
486 19/1035 LEKHA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
487 19/0099 NISHITA BERWANI  B.A.(PROG) 510
488 19/0245 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
489 19/1245 AMISHA RATHEE  B.A.(PROG) 510
490 19/1720 EKTA OHLAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
491 19/1682 ANSHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
492 19/0748 SONALIN MAHAPATRA  B.A.(PROG) 510
493 19/0030 KHUSHI GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
494 19/1076 SANYA VYAS  B.A.(PROG) 510



495 19/0616 DRISHTI SOLANKI  B.A.(PROG) 510
496 19/0246 BHAWNA  B.A.(PROG) 510
497 19/0601 SAUMYA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
498 19/1295 SIMRAN KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
499 19/1922 DEEPMALA  B.A.(PROG) 510
500 19/0633 YASHITA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
501 19/1885 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
502 19/1244 KHUSHI PATHAK  B.A.(PROG) 510
503 19/0323 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
504 19/0694 ANUSHREE BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG) 510
505 19/0941 VIDHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
506 19/2034 AKSHITA ATRI  B.A.(PROG) 510
507 19/0196 ANSHU DABAS  B.A.(PROG) 510
508 19/1685 ANJALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
509 19/0943 POOJA KUSHWAHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
510 19/0829 KHUSHI DWIVEDI  B.A.(PROG) 510
511 19/1519 SWATI  B.A.(PROG) 510
512 19/0758 SHREYA PANDEY  B.A.(PROG) 510
513 19/1094 PRIYANSHU  B.A.(PROG) 510
514 19/0520 NIKITA KOHLI  B.A.(PROG) 510
515 19/0744 GARINA  B.A.(PROG) 510
516 19/0097 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
517 19/0655 JOSHIKA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
518 19/0621 SANJANA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
519 19/1753 HAYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
520 19/0414 UMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
521 19/1756 SIMRAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
522 19/0045 D. KRISHNASRI  B.A.(PROG) 510
523 19/1410 SONALIKA CHAUHAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
524 19/0964 NISHTHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
525 19/1438 RUPALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
526 19/0447 BOBBY KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
527 19/0135 SHIVANI JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 510
528 19/0632 DRISHTI RAJ  B.A.(PROG) 510
529 19/0033 KOMAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
530 19/0701 RUBY  B.A.(PROG) 510
531 19/0047 NUZHAT BANO  B.A.(PROG) 510
532 19/1542 CHHAVI ATTRI  B.A.(PROG) 510
533 19/0879 SAKSHI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
534 19/1859 VIDHI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
535 19/0938 MEGHNA PRIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
536 19/1703 ADITI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
537 19/1757 DHANAPATI MAIBAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
538 19/0422 RAKHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
539 19/0827 ABHILASHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
540 19/1194 AIESHA FATIMA HAYAT  B.A.(PROG) 510
541 19/1550 KOMAL KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
542 19/1718 JOLLY CHAUDHARY  B.A.(PROG) 510
543 19/0070 DHRUVI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510



544 19/0515 WAJDA HUMERA  B.A.(PROG) 510
545 19/0751 JYOTI YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
546 19/1769 ANGOM SIMRAN DEVI  B.A.(PROG) 510
547 19/0754 NEHA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
548 19/0176 VARSHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
549 19/0412 KM. VIDHUSHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
550 19/0957 SAKSHI VERMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
551 19/0645 KIRTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
552 19/0746 SURBHI SATTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
553 19/0026 D. KAVYASRI  B.A.(PROG) 510
554 19/1148 ANJALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
555 19/1131 ASMITA DAS  B.A.(PROG) 510
556 19/2005 ASHITA KESHARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
557 19/1015 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
558 19/0613 POORNIMA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
559 19/0467 SONAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
560 19/0848 KRITIKA CHAUHAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
561 19/0322 SAKSHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
562 19/1241 ANANYA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
563 19/0658 MANJU  B.A.(PROG) 510
564 19/0170 VARSHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
565 19/0951 RITIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
566 19/1906 JANHVI SHUKLA  B.A.(PROG) 510
567 19/1414 SANJANA  B.A.(PROG) 510
568 19/1689 SHRUTI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
569 19/1309 SHEETAL BELWAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
570 19/0442 MUSHRRAT KHATOON  B.A.(PROG) 510
571 19/0519 JAISHREE DABAS  B.A.(PROG) 510
572 19/0038 KIRAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
573 19/0728 HIMANI  B.A.(PROG) 510
574 19/0766 NEHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
575 19/0140 NIKITA  B.A.(PROG) 510
576 19/0785 KAJAL SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
577 19/0092 ANJALI GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
578 19/1867 HAUDINGPUII  B.A.(PROG) 510
579 19/1033 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY  B.A.(PROG) 510
580 19/0695 TRIPTI JULKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
581 19/0743 RAMRATI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
582 19/0654 SOMYA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
583 19/0924 NITIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
584 19/0236 MALTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
585 19/1138 SIMRAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
586 19/0073 PRANJAL SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
587 19/0723 VANSHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
588 19/0788 JANVI  B.A.(PROG) 510
589 19/0311 KOMAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
590 19/0700 PRIYANKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
591 19/0811 JAYANTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
592 19/1573 CHANCHAL YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510



593 19/0657 PINKI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
594 19/0702 PRIYANKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
595 19/1320 KOMAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
596 19/0683 KAVITA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
597 19/0488 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
598 19/0389 DEEPA  B.A.(PROG) 510
599 19/0340 RUSHALI POPLI  B.A.(PROG) 510
600 19/0962 NIDHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
601 19/0642 PAYAL GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
602 19/1892 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
603 19/1727 BABITA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
604 19/0342 AARTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
605 19/0883 SHIVIKA HASTWALA  B.A.(PROG) 510
606 19/1855 AATIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
607 19/0410 SHWETA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
608 19/1923 APARNA  B.A.(PROG) 510
609 19/0622 SHALU DAGAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
610 19/1355 BHARTI DAHIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
611 19/0204 TEJASVI  B.A.(PROG) 510
612 19/1853 RADHIKA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
613 19/0830 NISHA MAGAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
614 19/1109 BHARTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
615 19/1288 SHWETA  B.A.(PROG) 510
616 19/0752 GUDIYA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
617 19/1150 SOFIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
618 19/0760 RIYA MENDIRATTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
619 19/1865 DEEPIKA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
620 19/1884 JAHANVEE VERMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
621 19/1606 YASMEEN FATIMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
622 19/0859 DIKSHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
623 19/2007 NIRU  B.A.(PROG) 510
624 19/0423 AASTHA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
625 19/0696 SONALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
626 19/0965 POOJA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
627 19/1805 KIRAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
628 19/0929 BHUMIKA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
629 19/0656 AASHU  B.A.(PROG) 510
630 19/1096 ISHITA CHUGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
631 19/1626 SONA  B.A.(PROG) 510
632 19/1158 RITU  B.A.(PROG) 510
633 19/0864 SHALLU  B.A.(PROG) 510
634 19/0142 KHUSHBOO  B.A.(PROG) 510
635 19/0813 DIVYANSHI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
636 19/1034 RICHA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
637 19/1801 SEJAL TANWAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
638 19/1917 MUSKAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
639 19/1389 NEETU  B.A.(PROG) 510
640 19/0861 KIRAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
641 19/1737 KOMAL  B.A.(PROG) 510



642 19/0761 SHAILJA TIWARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
643 19/0537 REENA  B.A.(PROG) 510
644 19/0890 APARNA SHUKLA  B.A.(PROG) 510
645 19/0888 ANISHA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
646 19/0884 VARSHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
647 19/1142 SARITA  B.A.(PROG) 510
648 19/0640 SONALI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
649 19/1688 PREETI NIGAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
650 19/0354 SHAMA PRAVEEN  B.A.(PROG) 510
651 19/0882 POOJA  B.A.(PROG) 510
652 19/0600 RAJNANDNI BHARTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
653 19/0615 DHWANI GOGIA  B.A.(PROG) 510
654 19/0420 RAZIYA KHATOON  B.A.(PROG) 510
655 19/2070 TINA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
656 19/0764 RITIKA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
657 19/1197 NIKITA RAMAWAT  B.A.(PROG) 510
658 19/0635 POONAM MAURYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
659 19/1144 GEETU  B.A.(PROG) 510
660 19/1166 AARTI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
661 19/0731 SHREYA SINHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
662 19/0093 DIVYA KHATRI  B.A.(PROG) 510
663 19/1793 ARCHNA  B.A.(PROG) 510
664 19/0749 RITU  B.A.(PROG) 510
665 19/0197 RAJNI  B.A.(PROG) 510
666 19/1491 AAKANSHA RATHOR  B.A.(PROG) 510
667 19/1803 PINKI  B.A.(PROG) 510
668 19/0784 GRISHIKHA MAIR  B.A.(PROG) 510
669 19/0375 SONI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
670 19/1291 RIYA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
671 19/0514 BHAVNA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
672 19/1317 AANCHAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
673 19/0828 VERSHA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
674 19/0730 NEER PARASHAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
675 19/0968 KANCHAN SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
676 19/0091 SWETA  B.A.(PROG) 510
677 19/1575 RITU BHARTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
678 19/0465 YASHIKA PASSI  B.A.(PROG) 510
679 19/2045 ANSHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
680 19/1758 ALKA PREETI  B.A.(PROG) 510
681 19/0598 POOJA AGRAHARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
682 19/0969 SHALU KUSHWAH  B.A.(PROG) 510
683 19/1170 DOLLY MISHRA  B.A.(PROG) 510
684 19/0770 TRIPTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
685 19/1895 ANJALI JOSHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
686 19/0661 JYOTI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
687 19/0825 RIYA DAHIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
688 19/0639 SHIVANI PAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
689 19/0202 SANGEETA  B.A.(PROG) 510
690 19/1888 SWEETY  B.A.(PROG) 510



691 19/0756 KETNA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
692 19/0724 VISHNU PRIYA MISHRA  B.A.(PROG) 510
693 19/0826 PRIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
694 19/0699 POOJA  B.A.(PROG) 510
695 19/0426 KOMAL YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
696 19/1548 PREETI PANDEY  B.A.(PROG) 510
697 19/0034 VERSHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
698 19/0596 PRIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
699 19/0750 ANSHU KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
700 19/1654 SONDOS FATIMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
701 19/0096 ISHITA SACHDEVA  B.A.(PROG) 510
702 19/0614 TANISHA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
703 19/0272 RADHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
704 19/1543 ALKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
705 19/1764 KHUSHI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
706 19/0812 SHREYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
707 19/0972 MANISHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
708 19/0238 MEENAKSHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
709 19/1804 NANDINI  B.A.(PROG) 510
710 19/0513 PARUL  B.A.(PROG) 510
711 19/1651 RUKSANA  B.A.(PROG) 510
712 19/0516 TANNU KAUSHIK  B.A.(PROG) 510
713 19/1695 DEEPALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
714 19/0468 MUSKAN KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
715 19/0595 NISHU KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
716 19/0937 URVASHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
717 19/2103 RAVINA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
718 19/1127 NISHITA JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 510
719 19/1910 SWATI  B.A.(PROG) 510
720 19/0450 SNEHLATA  B.A.(PROG) 510
721 19/0892 SUMAN  B.A.(PROG) 510
722 19/0759 MANISHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
723 19/0424 PAYAL MEHRA  B.A.(PROG) 510
724 19/0338 PRACHI RAJPOOT  B.A.(PROG) 510
725 19/1771 AARTI DEVI  B.A.(PROG) 510
726 19/0406 RINKI  B.A.(PROG) 510
727 19/0869 SONIA  B.A.(PROG) 510
728 19/0242 DAYAKSHI KAUSHIK  B.A.(PROG) 510
729 19/1136 JUHI KHATOON  B.A.(PROG) 510
730 19/0698 YASHIKA JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 510
731 19/1719 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
732 19/173 TANNU GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
733 19/0599 SHARDHA YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
734 19/1650 NEELAM SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
735 19/0930 RAVEENA GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
736 19/0029 SHIVANI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
737 19/0550 TANYA NAGPAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
738 19/1119 GARIMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
739 19/1615 KALPANA  B.A.(PROG) 510



740 19/0741 SHIVANI  B.A.(PROG) 510
741 19/1440 VISHAKHA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
742 19/0894 ANAM NAAZ  B.A.(PROG) 510
743 19/0636 BHARTI  B.A.(PROG) 510
744 19/1098 MANASVI SHOKEEN  B.A.(PROG) 510
745 19/0742 NIKY  B.A.(PROG) 510
746 19/1880 PREETI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
747 19/0763 HANIFA  B.A.(PROG) 510
748 19/0881 MONIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
749 19/1558 SHALINI  B.A.(PROG) 510
750 19/0379 MANSI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
751 19/1120 PREETI SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
752 19/1811 SAPNA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
753 19/0967 NEELAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
754 19/0893 ARCHNA DIWEDI  B.A.(PROG) 510
755 19/1353 RAKHI  B.A.(PROG) 510
756 19/0411 SONAM  B.A.(PROG) 510
757 19/0392 NIKKAM KUMARI GIRI  B.A.(PROG) 510
758 19/0703 KHUSHBU  B.A.(PROG) 510
759 19/0095 KANIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
760 19/0443 ANSHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 510
761 19/0721 DHRITI GOEL  B.A.(PROG) 510
762 19/1417 KHUSHBOO DESHWAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
763 19/1788 AARZOO VERMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
764 19/1161 SHIVANI BAGHEL  B.A.(PROG) 510
765 19/1075 NEHA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
766 19/1092 TANNU KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 510
767 19/0786 KANISHKA GOSAIN  B.A.(PROG) 510
768 19/0551 MAMTA  B.A.(PROG) 510
769 19/1110 MAHVISH  B.A.(PROG) 510
770 19/0863 VARUNA ARYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
771 19/0618 SHIVANI SWAMI  B.A.(PROG) 510
772 19/0172 MUSKAN KANGDA  B.A.(PROG) 510
773 19/0212 ANUPAMA SOLANKI  B.A.(PROG) 510
774 19/1686 SHREYA GARG  B.A.(PROG) 510
775 19/1896 SUPRIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
776 19/0846 WAHIDA KHATOON  B.A.(PROG) 510
777 19/0413 AROMA MISHRA  B.A.(PROG) 510
778 19/1100 RUQAYYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
779 19/1165 PAYAL  B.A.(PROG) 510
780 19/1893 PRATIBHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
781 19/0136 KHUSHBOO  B.A.(PROG) 510
782 19/1195 RIYA  B.A.(PROG) 510
783 19/0682 LAKSHITA JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 510
784 19/1653 RAJNI  B.A.(PROG) 510
785 19/1897 TANYA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 510
786 19/0620 MARJINA  B.A.(PROG) 510
787 19/1490 MS. SUJATA  B.A.(PROG) 510
788 19/1611 AARTI  B.A.(PROG) 510



789 19/0681 KUMARI SWETA  B.A.(PROG) 510
790 19/0816 VIDHI BHATNAGAR  B.A.(PROG) 510
791 19/1149 SAROJ YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 510
792 19/0815 DEEPALI  B.A.(PROG) 510
793 19/0174 ASHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
794 19/0579 GAURI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 510
795 19/1630 DEEPSHIKHA  B.A.(PROG) 510
796 19/2273 SIMRAN DIWAN B.A (PROG.) 510
797 19/0617 AKANSHA KASHYAP B.A (PROG.) 510
798 19/0087 NANCY B.A(PROG.) 510
799 19/0538 SHILPA B.A(PROG.) 510
800 19/1139 URVIKA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
801 19/0376 AMISHA LAXMI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
802 19/1246 MOKSHA JASSAL  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
803 19/1683 NIKITA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
804 19/0939 KHUSHI POPLI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
805 19/1730 SHIVANI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
806 19/1412 SHRISTI RAI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
807 19/1442 ANUSHKA SONIK  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
808 19/2069 SNEHA RASAILY  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
809 19/0612 DIVYA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
810 19/2048 ARPITA VOHRA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
811 19/1747 RUHI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
812 19/2036 BHUMI JINDAL  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
813 19/0316 PRACHI GAUTAM  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
814 19/0719 VIDYA.P.C  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
815 19/1116 RITIKA SHUKLA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
816 19/1746 JUHI KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
817 19/0206 ISNEHA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
818 19/0970 AKSHITA GOYAL  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
819 19/0922 SARITA ADHIKARI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
820 19/0955 RAIMA KOHLI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
821 19/0868 ANJALI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
822 19/2110 RASHI BHAKUNI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
823 19/1728 AYUSHI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
824 19/1894 ASHMITA SHUKLA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
825 19/2037 TANIA RAGHAV  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
826 19/1590 JASLEEN KAUR  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
827 19/0725 PRIYA GOYAL  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
828 19/1151 SABIHAR  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
829 19/2035 PAKHI CHOUDHARY  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
830 19/1770 ROSHNI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
831 19/0205 ZEBA PRAVEEN  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
832 19/1731 ANSHU  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
833 19/0499 SHWETA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
834 19/0378 ADITI MISHRA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
835 19/1146 ANJU SHARMA  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
836 19/1745 KASHISH PAL  B.A.(PROG)  FT 710
837 19/1715 JASMINE  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710



838 19/0870 ESHVEE DESWAL  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
839 19/1125 PRAGATI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
840 19/0950 SHWETA RAWAT  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
841 19/1681 YASH KUMARI SEHRAWAT B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
842 19/1452 KRITY KUMARI SINGH  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
843 19/1145 SUMITI SANDEEP CHAUHAN B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
844 19/2054 VAISHALI RASTOGI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
845 19/0536 GARIMA SETHI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
846 19/0027 RIYA JAIN  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
847 19/1736 MUSKAN GUPTA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
848 19/1113 ANSHIKA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
849 19/0144 DIVYA MANN  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
850 19/1749 PRIYANKA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
851 19/1783 SHAGUN  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
852 19/0446 HIMANI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
853 19/0497 SURBHI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
854 19/1763 MUSKAN MALKANIA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
855 19/0755 VANSHIKHA VAANI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
856 19/1039 PRANJALI SINGH  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
857 19/0159 KHUSHBOO  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
858 19/0680 MUSKAN CHOPRA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
859 19/0137 ISHA JAIN  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
860 19/0880 BHARTI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
861 19/0273 RADHA CHAUDHARY  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
862 19/1413 PREETI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
863 19/1624 SIMRAN  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
864 19/1738 ANJALI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
865 19/2066 RENUKA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
866 19/1476 KAJAL KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
867 19/1851 JEENAT  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
868 19/0720 PRATYUSHA MALIK  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
869 19/1791 DOLI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
870 19/0887 KAJAL KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
871 19/1684 AKSHITA SINGH  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
872 19/0312 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
873 19/0200 RUCHI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
874 19/1656 PRIYA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
875 19/1114 POOJA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
876 19/1773 RIYA YADAV  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
877 19/1356 SHEETAL  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
878 19/1560 LATA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
879 19/2075 KHUSHI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
880 19/2056 DHRITY VERMA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
881 19/0201 SHREYA WADHWA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
882 19/0753 SHIVANI MISHRA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE 710
883 19/1289 ANKITA MEHAR  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
884 19/1456 RITIKA BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
885 19/2239 SIMRAN  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
886 19/1196 PALAK  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710



887 19/1549 AARTI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
888 19/1631 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
889 19/0324 JANVI  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
890 19/0429 PREETI BAGHEL  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
891 19/1572 SUDHA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
892 19/1308 MAMTA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
893 19/1614 AARTI  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
894 19/1589 MAUSAM  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
895 19/1576 SIMRAN  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
896 19/1658 POOJA GOSWAMI  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
897 19/0046 SAMRITI BAJAJ  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
898 19/2096 PALLAVI SINGH  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
899 19/1612 DEEPANSHI SODHI  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
900 19/2074 SHALINI MEHTA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
901 19/0042 GEET BHATIA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
902 19/1294 RYTHM DIXIT  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
903 19/1439 APEKSHA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
904 19/0314 SANJANA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
905 19/1648 LAXMI  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
906 19/1924 REENA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
907 19/1339 SHAKREEN BANO  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
908 19/0393 VANDANA  B.A.(PROG)  MU 710
909 19/2047 BHAVYA SHARMA B.A(PROG.)   MU 710
910 19/0926 SHIKHA SHOKEEN  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
911 19/1097 DIKSHU  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
912 19/1133 RUPESH  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
913 19/1074 RICHA MALIK  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
914 19/2240 AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
915 19/2085 NISHITA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
916 19/2067 PRANJALI KAUSHIK  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
917 19/1037 KANIKA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
918 19/1147 ALKA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
919 19/1854 KUMKUM  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
920 19/0958 NIKITA JAIN  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
921 19/1899 PULKITA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
922 19/1838 ANKITA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
923 19/1141 PRANJAL SONI  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
924 19/1115 KOMAL  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
925 19/1605 RAJNI VERMA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
926 19/1140 ANJALI BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
927 19/1921 SUNIDHI DUREJA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
928 19/1898 SWATI DUBEY  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
929 19/1108 RIYA RANA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
930 19/2068 JYOTI GAUTAM  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
931 19/1117 RAVEENA BHADANA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
932 19/1857 POOJA PAL  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
933 19/1907 BHAVYA CHOPRA  B.A.(PROG) CS 710
934 19/1826 DEVANSHI JALAN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
935 19/1484 PURNIMA  B.COM(HONS.) 510



936 19/2095 ANKITA MUKHIJA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
937 19/1480 SUMAN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
938 19/0482 TANU MITTAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
939 19/1673 HARSHITA SHARMA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
940 19/2220 PUNYA THAKUR  B.COM(HONS.) 510
941 19/2246 GUNJAN KUMARI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
942 19/1841 NISHA KHUBCHANDANI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
943 19/2213 SAHIBA MALHOTRA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
944 19/2214 DIPANSHI SETHI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
945 19/1869 VARNIKA CHHILLAR  B.COM(HONS.) 510
946 19/0227 SNEHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
947 19/1916 MUSKAN GORA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
948 19/0304 VIDHI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
949 19/0293 DEEPALI PANDEY  B.COM(HONS.) 510
950 19/2233 TANYA GUPTA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
951 19/1302 PRIYA YADAV  B.COM(HONS.) 510
952 19/1845 BHANUPRIYA PARMAR  B.COM(HONS.) 510
953 19/1010 MONIKA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
954 19/1842 KAJAL JINDAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
955 19/1777 GEETA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
956 19/1303 SHEETAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
957 19/2238 ALISHA JAIN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
958 19/2231 PRIYANKA KALITA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
959 19/1568 DIKSHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
960 19/0733 ANJALI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
961 19/1378 MUSKAN KUMARI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
962 19/1843 PRERNA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
963 19/1795 SRISHTI MAGGU  B.COM(HONS.) 510
964 19/1694 MOHINI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
965 19/0776 KAVYA CHADHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
966 19/1752 KHYATI MADAAN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
967 19/2218 HARSHITA SHARMA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
968 19/1479 GYANTI KUMARI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
969 19/0055 GARIMA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
970 19/1068 KHUSHI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
971 19/2247 YASHIKA BAGRI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
972 19/1477 HIMANSHI KOUSHIK  B.COM(HONS.) 510
973 19/0689 NEHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
974 19/1827 ISHITA MALIK  B.COM(HONS.) 510
975 19/1011 SONIA SAINI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
976 19/2082 CHESTA ARORA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
977 19/2223 RIDHI ANAND  B.COM(HONS.) 510
978 19/1376 RIMSHA RIYAZ  B.COM(HONS.) 510
979 19/2235 VASU MITTAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
980 19/1929 SHIVANI ARORA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
981 19/1870 TARUSHI AGRAWAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
982 19/0017 NANCY  B.COM(HONS.) 510
983 19/2059 RITIKA NAHADIA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
984 19/1381 PREETI  B.COM(HONS.) 510



985 19/2244 LAVISHA KHURANA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
986 19/2234 NAAZNEEN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
987 19/2248 MUSKAN SANGWAN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
988 19/2232 BHAWNA BAWEJA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
989 19/2225 ISHIKA GARG  B.COM(HONS.) 510
990 19/1632 NIKKI KUSHWAHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
991 19/2236 SAKSHI SINGH  B.COM(HONS.) 510
992 19/0855 ISHIKA CHIKARA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
993 19/1876 HARLEEN KAUR SANDHU B.COM(HONS.) 510
994 19/2249 SIMRAN VIJAYRAN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
995 19/0179 ANSHITA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
996 19/2230 RASHIKA KANSAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
997 19/2245 SONIA YADAV  B.COM(HONS.) 510
998 19/1829 TANYA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
999 19/0648 HIMANSHI RATA WAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1000 19/1868 YASHIKA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1001 19/1676 ISHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1002 19/1836 MUSKAN FARNAZ  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1003 19/0854 CHHAVI GOYAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1004 19/2219 RIYA MALYAN  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1005 19/2221 ANCHAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1006 19/1482 ANJALI GUPTA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1007 19/2081 ANJALI SHARMA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1008 19/2224 AASTHA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1009 19/2212 SANYA KAPOOR  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1010 19/2222 HITAISHI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1011 19/1934 DIKSHA VASHISTH  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1012 19/1675 JAYA SHARMA  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1013 19/1009 NANCY  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1014 19/1380 RITU KUMARI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1015 19/2226 JYOTI TIWARI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1016 19/1304 KASHISH SONI  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1017 19/1911 KHUSHI AGGARWAL  B.COM(HONS.) 510
1018 19/5035 VIDYOTMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1019 19/5019 LAVANYA MATLANI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1020 19/5027 RITIKA MOHANTY  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1021 19/5034 BHAWANA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1022 19/5022 ERICA ATTAL  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1023 19/5087 PUNEETA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1024 19/5066 PRACHI SHARMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1025 19/5062 AKANKSHA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1026 19/5070 SMRITI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1027 19/5049 NEHA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1028 19/5095 SHRASHTI VARSHNEY  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1029 19/5048 NITIKA DEVGAN  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1030 19/5063 ISHA SHARMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1031 19/5052 TANISHA SAINI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1032 19/5028 KANISHKA SHARMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1033 19/5026 TANISHA MANGLA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510



1034 19/5046 AARUSHI SEHDEV  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1035 19/5015 ISHITA GUPTA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1036 19/5054 HIMANI BARGALI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1037 19/5036 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1038 19/5011 VANSHIKA SHARMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1039 19/5021 MUSKAN TYAGI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1040 19/5089 SIMRAN  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1041 19/5085 SHREYA ASEEM  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1042 19/5045 NIKITA SRIVASTAVA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1043 19/5071 KUMARI SURBHI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1044 19/5068 KUMARI ANJALI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1045 19/5097 HARSTUTI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1046 19/5069 YUGANSHI VATS  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1047 19/5007 TANYA LOHCHAB  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1048 19/5030 CHARUL  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1049 19/5020 DEEPIKA SHARMA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1050 19/5038 AKANSHA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1051 19/5061 RIMISHA RAUNIYAR  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1052 19/5098 MONIKA SINGH  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1053 19/5025 ESHITA JAIN  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1054 19/5093 ALKA SINGH  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1055 19/5096 SHWETA  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1056 19/5091 PRIYANSHI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1057 19/5083 PRIYA KUMARI  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc. 1510
1058 19/0274 ANJU  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1059 19/1156 BINU  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1060 19/0530 KOMAL VERMA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1061 19/0525 ARPITA BANSAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1062 19/0902 AYUSHI BANSAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1063 19/0402 NIKITA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1064 19/0841 KASHISH AGARWAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1065 19/0704 GEETIKA SHARMA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1066 19/1073 ISHA KUMARI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1067 19/0555 RITIKA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1068 19/0986 AKANSHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1069 19/0072 DIYA MALHOTRA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1070 19/0529 TANISHA YADAV  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1071 19/0112 KOMAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1072 19/1642 KIRAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1073 19/0471 ISHIKA GUPTA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1074 19/0774 DEEPTI MALIK  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1075 19/0663 DEEPANSHI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1076 19/0920 RICHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1077 19/0806 PRIYA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1078 19/1819 KOMAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1079 19/0528 POOJA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1080 19/0557 JYOTI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1081 19/0527 PRIYA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1082 19/1030 NEHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710



1083 19/0554 MUSKAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1084 19/0807 PREETI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1085 19/0553 ISHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1086 19/1025 MANISHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1087 19/0808 KHUSHI JAIN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1088 19/0872 ANJU  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1089 19/0522 VEENU  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1090 19/0809 PAYAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1091 19/0020 DEEKSHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1092 19/0474 ANUPREET KAUR CHHINA B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1093 19/0985 VISHAKHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1094 19/0523 NEERU TOMAR  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1095 19/0666 NUPUR YADAV  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1096 19/0383 PINKI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1097 19/0987 AYUSHI SEN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1098 19/0524 ISHIKA TAYAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1099 19/0903 KOMAL  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1100 19/0804 AARZOO CHAUHAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1101 19/0709 NIDHI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1102 19/0708 HARNOOR SURI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1103 19/0919 HIMANI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1104 19/0453 SAPNA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1105 19/0917 SAKSHI ARYA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1106 19/0022 JYOTI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1107 19/1000 AARTI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1108 19/0843 POOJA YADAV  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1109 19/0665 NEELAM  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1110 19/1184 RUPALI DEVI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1111 19/0543 ANJALI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1112 19/0575 KUSHIKA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1113 19/0901 RAJNANDNI B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 710
1114 19/1928 MEDHA SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1115 19/1285 KIRTI KATARIA B.COM (PROG) 510
1116 19/1833 SHRIYA KITCHLOO B.COM (PROG) 510
1117 19/1337 AYUSHI SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1118 19/0466 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY B.COM (PROG) 510
1119 19/1465 AMISHA JAIN B.COM (PROG) 510
1120 19/1366 RIYA AULAKH B.COM (PROG) 510
1121 19/1329 AMISHA SAINI B.COM (PROG) 510
1122 19/1420 SHAILAJA GURUNG B.COM (PROG) 510
1123 19/1489 BHOOMIKA BHASKAR B.COM (PROG) 510
1124 19/0433 POOJA B.COM (PROG) 510
1125 19/1423 CHANCHAL B.COM (PROG) 510
1126 19/0566 JUHI RANJAN B.COM (PROG) 510
1127 19/1577 SAKSHI B.COM (PROG) 510
1128 19/1661 DIPTI B.COM (PROG) 510
1129 19/1935 TANYA B.COM (PROG) 510
1130 19/0590 DIVYA MUTREJA B.COM (PROG) 510
1131 19/1538 VAISHALI PANWAR B.COM (PROG) 510



1132 19/0281 SHIPRA TYAGI B.COM (PROG) 510
1133 19/1927 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY B.COM (PROG) 510
1134 19/1609 ISHITA SINGH B.COM (PROG) 510
1135 19/1724 PREETI B.COM (PROG) 510
1136 19/1540 PRACHI B.COM (PROG) 510
1137 19/0562 RADHIKA GUPTA B.COM (PROG) 510
1138 19/1367 SWETA KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 510
1139 19/1663 AMISHA B.COM (PROG) 510
1140 19/0564 SHIVANI B.COM (PROG) 510
1141 19/1486 SALONI SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1142 19/1593 SONU KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 510
1143 19/0370 SONIA YADAV B.COM (PROG) 510
1144 19/1327 KUMARI ANJALI B.COM (PROG) 510
1145 19/0151 NIKITA DALAL B.COM (PROG) 510
1146 19/1261 VANSHIKA LUTHRA B.COM (PROG) 510
1147 19/1044 SHWETA YADAV B.COM (PROG) 510
1148 19/1565 ANCHAL SACHAN B.COM (PROG) 510
1149 19/0685 VANI GAUR B.COM (PROG) 510
1150 19/1338 POOJA LAMBA B.COM (PROG) 510
1151 19/1333 PRIYA DUBEY B.COM (PROG) 510
1152 19/0850 SADIA HAMID B.COM (PROG) 510
1153 19/1926 SHIKHA G. KURUP B.COM (PROG) 510
1154 19/2270 Radhika Nagpal B.COM (PROG) 510
1155 19/1641 PHOOL KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 510
1156 19/0222 NEHA CHOUDHARY B.COM (PROG) 510
1157 19/0349 UMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1158 19/1419 SHRUTI AGGARWAL B.COM (PROG) 510
1159 19/1425 KIRTI B.COM (PROG) 510
1160 19/1340 PALI SINGH B.COM (PROG) 510
1161 19/1369 KIRTI VERMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1162 19/0851 POOJA ROHILLA B.COM (PROG) 510
1163 19/2243 HIMANSHI SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1164 19/1020 NISHTHA B.COM (PROG) 510
1165 19/1677 NABANITA DUTTA B.COM (PROG) 510
1166 19/1041 RENUKA B.COM (PROG) 510
1167 19/0563 MADHU B.COM (PROG) 510
1168 19/1816 MONICA TAMANG B.COM (PROG) 510
1169 19/2216 RITU SINGH B.COM (PROG) 510
1170 19/1527 SUPRJA CHHIKARA B.COM (PROG) 510
1171 19/1637 DIYA SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1172 19/1383 ISHA NATH B.COM (PROG) 510
1173 19/1537 TANYA BISHT B.COM (PROG) 510
1174 19/0456 PRIYA B.COM (PROG) 510
1175 19/1259 TANNU DUTT B.COM (PROG) 510
1176 19/1468 ANSHU SINGH B.COM (PROG) 510
1177 19/0305 BABITA B.COM (PROG) 510
1178 19/1462 SAPNA CHAURASIYA B.COM (PROG) 510
1179 19/1250 VEDANSHI TYAGI B.COM (PROG) 510
1180 19/1524 SIMRAN SAINI B.COM (PROG) 510



1181 19/1342 SREYA BOROKATAKI B.COM (PROG) 510
1182 19/2076 ARTI DEVI B.COM (PROG) 510
1183 19/1521 KUSUM CHUGH B.COM (PROG) 510
1184 19/1594 YASHIKA GARG B.COM (PROG) 510
1185 19/0802 SHRUTI BORKATAKI B.COM (PROG) 510
1186 19/1608 SAUMYA SHARMA B.COM (PROG) 510
1187 19/0775 SHREYA YADAV B.COM (PROG) 510
1188 19/1566 RIDHI B.COM (PROG) 510
1189 19/2111 MUSKAN B.COM (PROG) 510
1190 19/0647 GRISHA ARORA B.COM (PROG) 510
1191 19/1567 KHUSHBU YADAV B.COM (PROG) 510
1192 19/1249 PALAK KHURANA B.COM (PROG) 510
1193 19/2217 SAKSHI MITTAL B.COM (PROG) 510
1194 19/1343 SONALI RATHI B.COM (PROG) 510
1195 19/1358 POORVA JAIN B.COM (PROG) 510
1196 19/1536 SHALU B.COM (PROG) 510
1197 19/1508 ANAMIKA B.COM (PROG) 510
1198 19/1706 SIMRAN B.COM (PROG) 510
1199 19/1506 SWATI B.COM (PROG) 510
1200 19/1344 NAMNEET KAUR B.COM (PROG) 510
1201 19/0849 BHAWANA KANYAL B.COM (PROG) 510
1202 19/1021 PRIYANKA B.COM (PROG) 510
1203 19/1178 TANIYA RAWAT B.COM (PROG) 510
1204 19/1532 KARUNA KUMARI B.COM (PROG) 510
1205 19/1418 RIDHI B.COM (PROG) 510
1206 19/0900 BARKHA PRAJAPATI B.COM (PROG) 510
1207 19/0401 ANSHU JHA B.COM (PROG) 510
1208 19/0371 PINKI B.COM (PROG) 510
1209 19/1326 KANIKA B.COM (PROG) 510
1210 19/0220 ISHIKA DHAND B.COM (PROG) 510
1211 19/2242 MUSKAN KUMAR B.COM (PROG) 510
1212 19/1925 DEEPIKA TYAGI B.COM (PROG) 510
1213 19/1469 DEVANSHI B.COM (PROG) 510
1214 19/1679 PREYASI RAJORA B.COM (PROG) 510
1215 19/0533 SHIVANI B.COM (PROG) 510
1216 18/1729 KANISHKA SHARMA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1217 18/2060 MUSKAN B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1218 18/2056 UMANG B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1219 18/2061 YOGITA DEVI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1220 18/1728 SAKSHI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1221 18/1770 SHIKHA BHARDWAJ B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1222 18/1693 JHILMIL SEHRAWAT B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1223 18/1811 DIVYANSHI PUNDIR B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1224 18/2113 PRAGYA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1225 18/1769 SHREEJI KAUSHIK B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1226 18/1846 WRITIKA MANOCHA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1227 18/1665 VARUNA SINGH B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1228 18/1994 ANKITA SHARMA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1229 18/1996 MONIKA KUMARI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110



1230 18/2114 SHWETA SAINI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1231 18/1725 MANSI AGGARWAL B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1232 18/1926 VANSHIKA VERMA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1233 18/2069 NIKITA KUMARI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1234 18/1929 POOJA KUMARI MEENA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1235 18/1997 RADHIKA DHAWAN B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1236 18/1691 KOMAL B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1237 18/1694 SWIKRITI GROVER B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1238 18/1995 SALONI JINDAL B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1239 18/1925 VARSHA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1240 18/1847 JYOTIKA DAYAL B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1241 18/1933 AARTI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1242 18/2112 KIRTI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1243 18/2083 KAJAL B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1244 18/1771 REET ARORA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1245 18/1727 MALLIKA GUPTA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1246 18/2057 NIDHI KAIM B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1247 18/1935 RITU B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1248 18/2055 SNEHA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1249 18/2045 ANUSHKA VIJ B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1250 18/2028 SHRUTI TYAGI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR 1110
1251 19/2126 MUSKAN B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1252 19/2187 SWATHI RANI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1253 19/2129 MANSI YADAV B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1254 19/2154 NIKKI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1255 19/2268 VAANI SRIVASTAVA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1256 19/2166 CHETNA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1257 19/2162 KHYATI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1258 19/2150 KOMAL DHINGRA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1259 19/2174 MANSI LUTHRA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1260 19/2175 KRITIKA RAMAN B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1261 19/2167 PARUL VERMA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1262 19/2173 PRACHI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1263 19/2276 ANKITA MEENA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1264 19/2141 CHETNA SAINI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1265 19/2158 SMRITI BALYAN B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1266 19/2137 KIRAN MOHARANA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1267 19/2262 ARTI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1268 19/2178 GARIMA TANEJA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1269 19/2263 HARSHITA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1270 19/2179 KAJAL B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1271 19/2188 YASHASVINI GAHLOT B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1272 19/2267 KRITIKA SHARMA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1273 19/2135 AYUSHI SAINI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1274 19/2265 PREETI BHAGAT B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1275 19/2172 AMNA KHAN B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1276 19/2119 BHAWNA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1277 19/2255 KOMAL B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1278 19/2147 ADITI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310



1279 19/2157 NIKITA BISHT B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1280 19/2149 BHARTI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1281 19/2186 SNEHA SONI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1282 19/2163 URVASHI ARYA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1283 19/2183 NISHU B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1284 19/2192 ISHA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1285 19/2266 NIDHI VERMA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1286 19/2138 AKRITI YADAV B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1287 19/2153 ADITI SHARMA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1288 19/2161 NANDITA LAMBA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1289 19/2259 DRISHTI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1290 19/2155 AAKANSHA RAWAT B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1291 19/2170 NIDHI MITRA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1292 19/2117 MUSKAN MARWAH B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1293 19/2258 KRISHVI SURI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1294 19/2261 BHAWNA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1295 19/2185 TARBIA SIDDIQUI B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1296 19/2277 ISHITA ARORA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1297 19/2160 GARIMA KAPOOR B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1298 19/2190 YUKTI CHITKARA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1299 19/2193 RASHMI MISHRA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1300 19/2256 PRERNA JAIN B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1301 19/2182 TABASSUM HUSSAIN B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1302 19/2257 BHUMIKA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1303 19/2177 SANA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1304 19/2159 AAYUSHI SHARMA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1305 19/2171 DEEPALI MAURYA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1306 19/2191 TANU B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310
1307 19/2164 JYOTI YADAV B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR 1310

Principal


